2014 GPS Cross Country Championships Y8-12

Total By College Report 1
College Points
ACGS 35
BBC 16
BGS 26
BSHS 30
GT 37
IGS 15
NC 34
TGS 15
TSS 22
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2014 GPS Cross Country Championships Y8-12

Summary By College Report 2
College Event 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th Total Points
ACGS 13 Years 15 18 29 34 35 38 169 6
14 Years 8 12 13 24 26 46 129 7
15 Years 10 11 12 21 22 34 110 8
16 Years 19 24 33 36 42 45 199 4
Open 3 8 12 23 24 37 107 10
S
BBC 13 Years 4 21 22 45 53 54 199 3
14 Years 6 17 18 31 42 47 161 5
15 Years 18 28 41 44 47 50 228 2
16 Years 7 16 47 51 52 53 226 1
Open 5 19 30 34 38 39 165 5
16
BGS 13 Years 1 2 5 20 33 36 97
14 Years 7 10 23 35 50 51 176
15 Years 1 2 14 16 32 42 107 10
16 Years 28 31 35 37 38 40 209
Open 15 16 40 41 42 44 198
26
BSHS 13 Years 8 10 17 25 32 46 138 7
14 Years 2 11 16 41 49 128 8
15 Years 4 26 34 36 37 142 6
16 Years 3 10 11 26 39 54 143 7
Open 1 14 43 47 53 54 212 2
30
GT 13 Years 3 27 28 37 41 44 180 4
14 Years 4 14 15 19 22 28 102 10
15 Years 3 7 29 30 33 39 141
16 Years 6 18 22 29 30 32 137
Open 7 9 18 22 29 31 116
37
IGS 13 Years 9 13 14 40 48 50 174 5
14 Years 25 32 37 39 44 45 222 2
15 Years 8 27 45 52 53 54 239 1
16 Years 5 8 17 34 41 43 148 6
Open 11 27 48 49 50 51 236 1
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2014 GPS Cross Country Championships Y8-12

Summary By College Report 2
IGS 15
NC 13 Years 6 7 11 19 24 26 93 10
14 Years 1 20 30 34 38 40 163
15 Years 15 17 24 38 40 43 177
16 Years 1 4 9 15 20 25 74 10
Open 4 10 17 28 36 45 140 6
R
TGS 13 Years 16 23 31 42 43 47 202 2
14 Years 21 33 48 52 53 54 261 1
15 Years 6 23 25 31 46 51 182 3
16 Years 2 13 14 23 48 50 150 5
Open 2 20 25 33 46 52 178 4
15
TSS 13 Years 12 30 39 49 51 52 233 1
14 Years 3 5 27 29 36 43 143 6
15 Years 9 13 19 20 48 49 158 5
16 Years 12 21 27 44 46 49 199 3
Open 6 13 21 26 32 35 133 7
22
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2014 GPS Cross Country Championships Y8-12

Points By Event Report 3
Event College 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th Total Points
13 Years NC 6 7 11 19 24 26 93 10
BGS 1 2 5 20 33 36 97 8
BSHS 8 10 17 25 32 46 138 7
ACGS 15 18 29 34 35 38 169 6
IGS 9 13 14 40 48 50 174 5
GT 3 27 28 37 41 44 180 4
BBC 4 21 22 45 53 54 199 3
TGS 16 23 31 42 43 47 202 2
TSS 12 30 39 49 51 52 233 1
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2014 GPS Cross Country Championships Y8-12

Points By Event Report 3
Event College 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th Total Points
14 Years GT 4 14 15 19 22 28 102 10
BSHS 2 9 11 16 41 49 128 8
ACGS 8 12 13 24 26 46 129 7
TSS 3 5 27 29 36 43 143 6
BBC 6 17 18 31 42 47 161 5
NC 1 20 30 34 38 40 163 4
BGS 7 10 23 35 50 51 176 3
IGS 25 32 37 39 44 45 222 2
TGS 21 33 48 52 53 54 261 1
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2014 GPS Cross Country Championships Y8-12

Points By Event Report 3
Event College 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th Total Points
15Years BGS 1 2 14 16 32 42 107 10
ACGS 10 11 12 21 22 34 110 8
GT 3 7 29 30 33 39 141 7
BSHS 4 5 26 34 36 37 142 6
TSS 9 13 19 20 48 49 158 5
NC 15 17 24 38 40 43 177 4
TGS 6 23 25 31 46 51 182 3
BBC 18 28 41 44 47 50 228 2
IGS 8 27 45 52 53 54 239 1
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2014 GPS Cross Country Championships Y8-12

Points By Event Report 3
Event College 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th Total Points
16 Years NC 1 4 9 15 20 25 74 10
GT 6 18 22 29 30 32 137 8
BSHS 3 10 11 26 39 54 143 7
IGS 5 8 17 34 41 43 148 6
TGS 2 13 14 23 48 50 150 5
ACGS 19 24 33 36 42 45 199 4
TSS 12 21 27 44 46 49 199 3
BGS 28 31 35 37 38 40 209 2
BBC 7 16 47 51 52 53 226 1
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2014 GPS Cross Country Championships Y8-12

Points By Event Report 3
Event College 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th Total Points
Open ACGS 3 8 12 23 24 37 107 10
GT 7 9 18 22 29 31 116 8
TSS 6 13 21 26 32 35 133 7
NC 4 10 17 28 36 45 140 6
BBC 5 19 30 34 38 39 165 5
TGS 2 20 25 33 46 52 178 4
BGS 15 16 40 41 42 44 198 3
BSHS 1 14 43 47 53 54 212 2
IGS 11 27 48 49 50 51 236 1

Page 5 of 5



2014 GPS Cross Country Championships Y8-12

Detail By College

Report 4

13 Years
College Position
ACGS 1
2
3
4
5
6
Sum Places
Points
College Position
BBC 1
2
3
4
5
6
Sum Places
Points
College Position
BGS 1
2
3
4
5
6
Sum Places
Points
College Position
BSHS 1
2
3
4
5
6
Sum Places
Points
College Position

Place
15

18

29

34

35

38
169

6

Place
4

21

22

45

53

54
199

3

Place
1

2

5

20

33

36

97

8

Place
8

10

17

25

32

46
138

Place

Overall
15
18
29
36
37
42

Overall
4

21

22

51

80

97

Overall
1

2

5

20

35

38

Overall
8

10

17

25

34

53

Overall

Time

11:11.93
11:14.90
11:41.78
11:49.48
11:53.46
11:58.98

Time

10:43.85
11:29.61
11:30.84
12:10.73
12:59.57
13:22.26

Time

10:16.13
10:22.64
10:45.31
11:27.28
11:48.41
11:53.55

Time

10:54.90
11:05.53
11:14.86
11:36.12
11:46.75
12:12.38

Time

Bib No
3320
3331
3323
3329
3330
3328

Bib No
0321
0323
0327
0325
0324
0328

Bib No
1320
1321
1322
1327
1323
1326

Bib No
2320
2321
2330
2331
2322
2324

Bib No

Competitor
George Freeman
Ben Stoddart
Matt Gianararkis
Max Powell
Hutton Shann
Max Keogh

Competitor
Lochlan Hill
Jake Somerville
Patrick Stanley
Riley Womal
Lachlan Tait
Jack McGrath

Competitor

Ben Ganko
Harrison Martinenko
Elliot Hunt

Archie Pearn

Blair Donaldson
Harvey Nihill

Competitor
Jackson Hart-Phillips
Ryan Noronha
Tarewa Kahukura
Luke Waldie

Oscar Davine

Luke Nielsen

Competitor
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2014 GPS Cross Country Championships Y8-12

Detail By College

Report 4

GT 1
2

3

4

5

6

Sum Places

Points

College Position
IGS 1
2

3

4

5

6

Sum Places

Points

College Position
NC 1
2

3

4

5

6

Sum Places

Points

College Position
TGS 1
2

3

4

5

6

Sum Places

Points

College Position
TSS 1
2

3
27
28
37
41
44

180

4

Place
9

13

14

40

48

50
174

5

Place
6

7

11

19

24

26

93

10

Place
16

23

31

42

43

47
202

2

Place
12
30

27
28
39
46
50

Overall
9

13

14

44

57

60

Overall
6

7

11

19

24

26

Overall
16
23
31
47
49
54

Overall
12
30

10:26.88
11:38.85
11:40.54
11:54.75
12:02.25
12:08.76

Time

11:02.42
11:10.90
11:11.00
12:00.50
12:19.30
12:22.35

Time

10:49.00
10:53.97
11:06.19
11:20.31
11:35.51
11:36.98

Time

11:12.77
11:34.59
11:45.10
12:02.90
12:08.26
12:16.60

Time
11:08.60
11:43.84

4320
4321
4323
4322
4324
4325

Bib No
5323
5321
5320
5322
5329
5328

Bib No
6323
6320
6322
6324
6321
6325

Bib No
7320
7324
7328
7329
7321
7322

Bib No
8321
8322

Keegan Sullivan
Xavier Watson
Matthew Fay
Max Thompson
Logan Rush
IUKE Crowley

Competitor
Callum Livingstone
Alexander Dobson
Archie Owen
Ciaran Fox
Lachlan McGowan
Tristian Gelderblom

Competitor

Will Harris
Stephen Lean
Ryley Robertson
Finn Hearn
Hayden Cotter
Oliver Diggles

Competitor

Jack M.K. Apel
Harland C.T. Jensen
Max D. Manassero
Gacenga Njoroge
Campbell J. Aston
Mitchell D. Brandon

Competitor
Oliver Robb-Gladwin

Benjamin Kinivan
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2014 GPS Cross Country Championships Y8-12

Detail By College

Report 4

TSS 3 39 43 12:00.22 8325 George Nield
4 49 58 12:19.31 8323 Zac Baltus
5 51 67 12:39.00 8327 Boyd Radel
6 52 68 12:39.12 8332 Mitch Lloyd
Sum Places 233
Points 1
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2014 GPS Cross Country Championships Y8-12

Detail By College Report 4
14 Years
College Position Place  Overall Time Bib No Competitor
ACGS 1 8 8 14:37.33 3413 Daniel Rolley
2 12 12 14:45.34 3411 Gus Pursey
3 13 13 14:46.81 3405 Ben Markey
4 24 24 15:06.59 3412 Jack Robinson
5 26 26 15:14.67 3414 Hayden Wearne
6 46 49 16:01.61 3404 Nathan Beil
Sum Places 129
Points 7
College Position Place  Overall Time Bib No Competitor
BBC 1 6 6 14:28.74 0403 Harrison Medway
2 17 17 14:54.97 0406 William Treacy
3 18 18 14:55.97 0401 Edward Lambie
4 31 31 15:17.76 0340 Bryn Nahrung
5 42 43 15:52.84 0405 Michael Reynolds
6 47 51 16:02.76 0409 Rhys Robotham
Sum Places 161
Points 5
College Position Place  Overall Time Bib No Competitor
BGS 1 7 7 14:32.29 1400 Declan Kelly
2 10 10 14:41.52 1402 Jack Stevens
3 23 23 15:05.98 1401 Jacob Bragg
4 35 35 15:32.77 1403 Aidan Palmer
5 50 61 16:18.60 1410 Joey Lawrence
6 51 65 16:27.51 1405 Fyn Anderson
Sum Places 176
Points 3
College Position Place  Overall Time Bib No Competitor
BSHS 1 2 2 13:20.45 2400 Justin Currie
2 9 9 14:38.43 2401 Hugh Williamson
3 11 11 14:43.31 2416 Jesse Gray
4 16 16 14:53.96 2402 Ben Birchall
5 41 41 15:40.18 2404 Ben Gray
6 49 57 16:12.63 2405 Tom Hill
Sum Places 128
Points 8
College Position Place  Overall Time Bib No Competitor
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2014 GPS Cross Country Championships Y8-12

Detail By College

Report 4

GT 1
2

3

4

5

6

Sum Places

Points

College Position
IGS 1
2

3

4

5

6

Sum Places

Points

College Position
NC 1
2

3

4

5

6

Sum Places

Points

College Position
TGS 1
2

3

4

5

6

Sum Places

Points

College Position
TSS 1
2

4
14
15
19
22
28

102
10

Place
25

32

37

39

44

45
222

2

Place
1

20

30

34

38

40
163

4

Place
21

33

48

52

53

54
261

1

Place
3
5

14
15
19
22
28

Overall
25
32
37
39
45
47

Overall
1

20

30

34

38

40

Overall
21
33
54
66
79
88

Overall
3
5

13:53.63
14:48.65
14:49.96
14:58.98
15:05.81
15:16.88

Time

15:12.66
15:19.99
15:36.44
15:38.27
15:55.51
16:01.35

Time

13:15.60
14:59.17
15:17.53
15:24.51
15:37.50
15:38.88

Time

15:02.98
15:23.72
16:08.69
16:28.61
16:46.67
16:58.74

Time
13:45.47
14:18.70

4400
4401
4407
4406
4404
4403

Bib No
5401
5402
5405
5403
5407
5406

Bib No
6400
6401
6403
6402
6405
6414

Bib No
7414
7402
7403
7410
7411
7400

Bib No
8401
8402

Nicholas Erzetic
Kiernan Thompson
Andrew Fowler
Jeremy Davis
Nicholas Beall
Nicholas Houlahan

Competitor
Alexander Parsons
Wilfred Kouakou
Liam Scheuerle
Finley Smart

Jack Scheuerle
Murray Thistlethwaite

Competitor
Nelson Birogi
Ben Molineux
Tony Rutkin
Flynn Easton
Kai Fiechtner
Tom Blackmore

Competitor

Bryn L. Winter
Thomas J. Dearnaley
Samuel H. Tasker
Matthew N. Penberthy
Eric J. Rattray

William T. Harris

Competitor
Kobi Rutherford
Ben Gibson
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2014 GPS Cross Country Championships Y8-12

Detail By College Report 4
TSS 3 27 27 15:16.32 8403 Cormac Kennedy-Leverett
4 29 29 15:17.27 8405 Sebastian Greenup
5 36 36 15:33.39 8404 Hugo Sharples
6 43 44 15:55.46 8412 Dauntae Mariner
Sum Places 143
Points 6
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2014 GPS Cross Country Championships Y8-12

Detail By College Report 4
15 Years
College Position Place  Overall Time Bib No Competitor
ACGS 1 10 10 14:18.23 3508 Oscar Pursey
2 11 11 14:22.32 3515 Harry Dennis
3 12 12 14:30.54 3512 Hugo van Buuren
4 21 21 14:49.40 3504 Jack Cranley
5 22 22 14:49.54 3514 Lachlan Fox
6 34 34 15:09.92 3509 Alex Sargent
Sum Places 110
Points 8
College Position Place  Overall Time Bib No Competitor
BBC 1 18 18 14:45.58 0503 Hugh Ciereszko
2 28 28 14:58.46 0509 Adam Sawyer
3 41 42 15:23.59 0506 Subramanian Kumar
4 44 48 15:30.30 0512 Nathan Yoon
5 47 58 15:40.30 0508 Tristian Schurmann
6 50 61 15:48.32 0513 Oliver Grant
Sum Places 228
Points 2
College Position Place  Overall Time Bib No Competitor
BGS 1 1 1 13:24.50 1501 Jeremy Hunt
2 2 2 13:40.27 1500 Will Ramsay
3 14 14 14:36.23 1503 Max Mower
4 16 16 14:40.27 1502 Lincoln Thew
5 32 32 15:03.74 1504 James Tudball
6 42 45 15:25.92 1505 Nic Horsley
Sum Places 107
Points 10
College Position Place  Overall Time Bib No Competitor
BSHS 1 4 4 14:00.00 2500 Lachlan Cowley
2 5 5 14:00.33 2501 Blake Lee-O'Brien
3 26 26 14:56.15 2503 Luke Kingdon
4 34 34 15:09.92 2502 Mackenzie Rennie
5 36 36 15:12.46 2505 Jace Hogendoorn
6 37 37 15:13.28 2515 Loui Fan
Sum Places 142
Points 6
College Position Place  Overall Time Bib No Competitor
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2014 GPS Cross Country Championships Y8-12

Detail By College

Report 4

GT 1
2

3

4

5

6

Sum Places

Points

College Position
IGS 1
2

3

4

5

6

Sum Places

Points

College Position
NC 1
2

3

4

5

6

Sum Places

Points

College Position
TGS 1
2

3

4

5

6

Sum Places

Points

College Position
TSS 1
2

29
30
33
39
141
7

Place
8

27

45

52

53

54
239

1

Place
15

17

24

38

40

43
177

4

Place
6

23

25

31

46

51
182

3

Place
9
13

29
30
33
39

Overall
8

27

52

71

75

82

Overall
15
17
24
38
41
47

Overall
6

23

25

31

56

63

Overall
9
13

13:50.12
14:05.12
15:00.55
15:01.63
15:05.73
15:16.61

Time

14:07.95
14:57.20
15:32.98
16:05.11
16:10.59
16:17.72

Time

14:37.19
14:41.52
14:53.22
15:15.41
15:22.91
15:27.76

Time

14:03.50
14:50.10
14:55.69
15:02.62
15:39.12
15:54.29

Time
14:11.59
14:31.72

4500
4501
4512
4503
4511
4502

Bib No
5500
5503
5513
5505
5507
5506

Bib No
6500
6501
6503
6509
6504
6510

Bib No
7509
7503
7502
7505
7508
7507

Bib No
8501
8508

Darcy O'Connor

Tom Williams

Noah Humphreys
Lochlan Monckton
William Aston
Alejandro Hogan-Giriffin

Competitor
Christopher Fox

Paul Godfrey
Lachlan Fearon

Riley Wilton

Tyrell Thompson
Nicholas Verrenkamp

Competitor

Michael O'Sullivan
Finbar Martinez-Bennett
Joe Smullen

Brock Carmichael

Ted Bradford

Lachlan Carmichael

Competitor

Emmanuel Philip
Joshua L. Fanning
Brock C. Aston
Christopher P. McCarthy
Samuel J.J. Penhaligon
Patrick M. Morrison

Competitor
Toby Redler
Franky Maroney-Vita
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2014 GPS Cross Country Championships Y8-12

Detail By College Report 4
TSS 3 19 19 14:48.60 8502 Josh Agnew
4 20 20 14:48.68 8504 Kaimana Barry
5 48 59 15:47.10 8509 Harry Smith
6 49 60 15:48.00 8505 Darcy Radel
Sum Places 158
Points 5
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2014 GPS Cross Country Championships Y8-12

Detail By College Report 4
16 Years
College Position Place  Overall Time Bib No Competitor
ACGS 1 19 19 22:18.20 3607 Chris Davies
2 24 24 22:30.69 3601 Nelson Partoredjo
3 33 33 22:58.23 3611 Darcy McKenzie
4 36 38 23:25.83 3618 Dougal Munro
5 42 46 23:40.75 3606 William Chancellor
6 45 49 23:45.27 3603 Christopher Binks
Sum Places 199
Points 4
College Position Place  Overall Time Bib No Competitor
BBC 1 7 7 21:04.45 0601 Ryan MacNicol
2 16 16 22:08.65 0605 Bailey Paties
3 47 54 23:59.20 0611 Raymond Mogg
4 51 64 24:27.41 0603 Hamish Leggett
5 52 68 24:42.96 0604 Elliot Mitchell
6 53 73 25:05.33 0609 William Valmadre
Sum Places 226
Points 1
College Position Place  Overall Time Bib No Competitor
BGS 1 28 28 22:50.50 1600 Oliver Capelli
2 31 31 22:55.64 1602 Varun Karnik
3 35 35 23:10.50 1611 Kei Connell
4 37 40 23:30.81 1601 Oliver Fison
5 38 41 23:33.19 1610 Nathan Chye
6 40 43 23:33.96 1603 Connor McLeod
Sum Places 209
Points 2
College Position Place  Overall Time Bib No Competitor
BSHS 1 3 3 20:19.10 2600 Nicholas Free
2 10 10 21:31.41 2601 Meryn Hoadley
3 11 11 21:32.80 2602 Loic Fery
4 26 26 22:32.17 2603 Sam Jones
5 39 42 23:33.93 2604 Lachlan Rayner
6 54 79 25:17.83 2606 Mitchell Egan
Sum Places 143
Points 7
College Position Place  Overall Time Bib No Competitor
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2014 GPS Cross Country Championships Y8-12

Detail By College

Report 4

GT 1
2

3

4

5

6

Sum Places

Points

College Position
IGS 1
2

3

4

5

6

Sum Places

Points

College Position
NC 1
2

3

4

5

6

Sum Places

Points

College Position
TGS 1
2

3

4

5

6

Sum Places

Points

College Position
TSS 1
2

6
18
22
29
30
32

137

8

Place
5

8

17

34

41

43
148

6

Place
1

4

9

15

20

25

74

10

Place
2

13

14

23

48

50
150

5

Place
12
21

18
22
29
30
32

Overall
5

8

17

34

44

47

Overall
1

4

9

15

20

25

Overall
2

13

14

23

58

61

Overall
12
21

21:01.13
22:14.92
22:27.27
22:51.50
22:52.10
22:56.89

Time

20:55.35
21:25.36
22:12.47
23:05.52
23:34.35
23:42.59

Time

19:56.50
20:43.15
21:28.57
21:59.91
22:21.30
22:31.41

Time

20:13.19
21:51.19
21:54.90
22:29.22
24:05.33
24:20.85

Time
21:46.16
22:22.15

4600
4603
4601
4602
4616
4615

Bib No
5601
5600
5605
5603
5602
5604

Bib No
6600
6601
6602
6603
6604
6605

Bib No
7613
7611
7606
7600
7602
7603

Bib No
8602
8603

Riley Kelly
Hunter Davis
Dermott Hegerty
Eamon Penny
Patrick Cross
Felix Gallagher

Competitor
Joseph Deng
Julien Smith
Padraig McDowell
Tommy Jarrard
Verle Williams
Thomas Barnett

Competitor

David Lean

Yousif Birogi

Hayden Barrett

Jack Donovan

Joseph Hijara-Stockwell
Oscar Mcdonald

Competitor
Koryom C. Tong
Benjamin D. Saxton
Riley L. de Jong
Daniel G. Cover
Andrew L. Lumsden
Oliver W. Moody

Competitor
Jess Whitaker
Emmanuel Nyathi
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2014 GPS Cross Country Championships Y8-12

Detail By College Report 4
TSS 3 27 27 22:32.39 8608 Sam King
4 44 48 23:44.37 8605 Zac Morrison
5 46 53 23:52.56 8607 Thomas Underwood
6 49 59 24:13.13 8606 Jack Curtis
Sum Places 199
Points 3

Page 12 of 15



2014 GPS Cross Country Championships Y8-12

Detail By College Report 4
Open
College Position Place  Overall Time Bib No Competitor
ACGS 1 3 3 19:58.90 3717 Max Whiteoak
2 8 8 21:24.19 3706 Bill Job
3 12 12 21:46.41 3715 Henry Stacey
4 23 23 22:37.58 3713 Aidan Sparshott
5 24 24 22:38.58 3701 Hugo Cook
6 37 37 23:10.54 3711 AJ Holmes
Sum Places 107
Points 10
College Position Place  Overall Time Bib No Competitor
BBC 1 5 5 20:40.40 0700 Jeremy Briggs
2 19 19 22:10.19 0701 Ryan Hickey
3 30 30 22:51.54 0704 Declan Gamack
4 34 34 23:03.45 0715 Tom Davidson
5 38 39 23:20.43 0702 Angus Thorburn
6 39 40 23:22.64 0713 Liam Reynolds
Sum Places 165
Points 5
College Position Place  Overall Time Bib No Competitor
BGS 1 15 15 21:56.46 1701 Wyatt Westmoreland
2 16 16 22:02.23 1700 Daniel Radford-Smith
3 40 42 23:25.91 1702 Barney Whiteman
4 41 44 23:31.57 1706 Nicholas Henderson
5 42 45 23:33.18 1713 Brandon Perkins
6 44 50 23:40.72 1709 Daniel Hutchison
Sum Places 198
Points 3
College Position Place  Overall Time Bib No Competitor
BSHS 1 1 1 19:03.74 2700 Lachlan Cook
2 14 14 21:54.70 2702 Jarah Lee-O'Brien
3 43 49 23:39.67 2703 Jarek Powys
4 a7 58 23:56.80 2704 Michael Chong
5 53 89 25:15.80 2713 Toby Rull
6 54 113 26:30.15 2707 James Gillespie
Sum Places 212
Points 2
College Position Place  Overall Time Bib No Competitor

Page 13 of 15



2014 GPS Cross Country Championships Y8-12

Detail By College

Report 4

GT 1
2

3

4

5

6

Sum Places

Points

College Position
IGS 1
2

3

4

5

6

Sum Places

Points

College Position
NC 1
2

3

4

5

6

Sum Places

Points

College Position
TGS 1
2

3

4

5

6

Sum Places

Points

College Position
TSS 1
2

18
22
29
31
116
8

Place
11

27

48

49

50

51
236

1

Place
4

10

17

28

36

45
140

6

Place
2

20

25

33

46

52
178

4

Place
6
13

18
22
29
31

Overall
11
27
60
62
65
67

Overall
4

10

17

28

36

53

Overall
2

20

25

33

57

70

Overall
6
13

21:13.45
21:37.22
22:09.71
22:33.22
22:51.22
22:52.21

Time

21:44.41
22:46.91
23:58.50
24:05.98
24:10.90
24:14.88

Time

20:19.73
21:39.68
22:05.29
22:48.22
23:05.85
23:43.40

Time

19:46.92
22:16.58
22:42.63
22:59.55
23:54.40
24:25.94

Time
21:08.44
21:54.55

4700
4702
4719
4718
4705
4714

Bib No
5700
5701
5707
5703
5706
5702

Bib No
6702
6700
6703
6708
6705
6707

Bib No
7700
7705
7712
7710
7702
7706

Bib No
8701
8703

Luke Penberthy
Ben O'Brien
Campbell Carsley
Lachlan Neill
Holden O'Kane
Sam Pozzi

Competitor

Matthew Roetteler
Jordan Black

Maclay Kenman
Nicholas Allum

Jaiden Fa'anana-Schultz
Damien Schumacher

Competitor

Jordan Pizzica

John Lean

Harry O'sullivan

Dan Mowen

Tom Beaumont-Jones
Jorden Smith

Competitor
Benjamin D. Drew
Mitchell G. Hawley
Benjamin J. Webster
Jack W. Sendall
William E. Krause
Michael C. Irwin

Competitor
Toby Henalla
Tynan Cox
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2014 GPS Cross Country Championships Y8-12

Detail By College Report 4
TSS 3 21 21 22:19.87 8702 Ben Hetzberg
4 26 26 22:44.85 8704 Cleve Barrell
5 32 32 22:55.97 8708 Charlie Martin
6 35 35 23:04.45 8707 Jack Klementsen
Sum Places 133
Points 7
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Complete By Event

2014 GPS Cross Country Championships Y8-12

Report 5

13 Years

Overall
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College
BGS
BGS
GT
BBC
BGS
NC
NC
BSHS
IGS
BSHS
NC
TSS
IGS
IGS
ACGS
TGS
BSHS
ACGS
NC
BGS
BBC
BBC
TGS
NC
BSHS
NC
GT
GT
ACGS
TSS
TGS
NC
NC
BSHS
BGS
ACGS
ACGS
BGS
GT

Finish Time

10:16.13
10:22.64
10:26.88
10:43.85
10:45.31
10:49.00
10:53.97
10:54.90
11:02.42
11:05.53
11:06.19
11:08.60
11:10.90
11:11.00
11:11.93
11:12.77
11:14.86
11:14.90
11:20.31
11:27.28
11:29.61
11:30.84
11:34.59
11:35.51
11:36.12
11:36.98
11:38.85
11:40.54
11:41.78
11:43.84
11:45.10
11:45.17
11:45.91
11:46.75
11:48.41
11:49.48
11:53.46
11:53.55
11:54.75

Bib No

1320
1321
4320
0321
1322
6323
6320
2320
5323
2321
6322
8321
5321
5320
3320
7320
2330
3331
6324
1327
0323
0327
7324
6321
2331
6325
4321
4323
3323
8322
7328
6329
6327
2322
1323
3329
3330
1326
4322

Competitor

Ben Ganko
Harrison Martinenko
Keegan Sullivan
Lochlan Hill

Elliot Hunt

Will Harris

Stephen Lean
Jackson Hart-Phillips
Callum Livingstone
Ryan Noronha
Ryley Robertson
Oliver Robb-Gladwin
Alexander Dobson
Archie Owen
George Freeman
Jack M.K. Apel
Tarewa Kahukura
Ben Stoddart

Finn Hearn

Archie Pearn

Jake Somerville
Patrick Stanley
Harland C.T. Jensen
Hayden Cotter

Luke Waldie

Oliver Diggles
Xavier Watson
Matthew Fay

Matt Gianararkis
Benjamin Kinivan
Max D. Manassero
Sebastian Hanna
Josh Flook

Oscar Davine

Blair Donaldson
Max Powell

Hutton Shann
Harvey Nihill

Max Thompson
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Complete By Event

2014 GPS Cross Country Championships Y8-12

Report 5

13 Years

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

BGS
BGS
ACGS
TSS
IGS
BGS
GT
TGS
ACGS
TGS
GT
BBC
BGS
BSHS
TGS
GT
NC
IGS
TSS
TGS
IGS
BGS
NC
ACGS
IGS
TGS
ACGS
TSS
TSS
ACGS
NC
IGS
ACGS
NC
ACGS
TGS
IGS
IGS
TGS
IGS

11:55.71
11:57.78
11:58.98
12:00.22
12:00.50
12:02.16
12:02.25
12:02.90
12:07.31
12:08.26
12:08.76
12:10.73
12:11.26
12:12.38
12:16.60
12:17.30
12:17.44
12:19.30
12:19.31
12:21.75
12:22.35
12:25.74
12:26.81
12:32.89
12:34.92
12:37.14
12:37.46
12:39.00
12:39.12
12:39.55
12:41.85
12:42.22
12:44.25
12:44.79
12:44.96
12:49.74
12:53.50
12:54.73
12:55.61
12:58.30

1328
1324
3328
8325
5322
1329
4324
7329
3321
7321
4325
0325
1325
2324
7322
4326
6326
5329
8323
7323
5328
1331
6330
3334
5325
7330
3322
8327
8332
3332
6333
5331
3324
6328
3325
7325
5324
5330
7326
5326

Harry Lusk

Beau Murray

Max Keogh
George Nield
Ciaran Fox
Cooper Black
Logan Rush
Gacenga Njoroge
Jack Taylor
Campbell J. Aston
IUKE Crowley
Riley Womal
Elliott Blue

Luke Nielsen
Mitchell D. Brandon
Nikolai Wightman
Finn Mitchell
Lachlan McGowan
Zac Baltus
Lawton T. Elliott
Tristian Gelderblom
David Weightman
Riley Riordan
Harry Philp
Mitchell Fearon
Luke P. Radford
Benjamin Carrick
Boyd Radel

Mitch Lloyd
Hamish Mackinlay
Callum Rorison
Bradley Koch
Charlie Quayle
Tyler Trethowan
Darcy Elks

Hugo J. Kelly
Harrison Jarrard
Will Kraschnefski
James A. Kleidon
Peter Birrell
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Complete By Event

2014 GPS Cross Country Championships Y8-12

Report 5

13 Years

80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

BBC
TSS
TSS
BGS
BSHS
GT
GT
TSS
GT
BSHS
BSHS
TGS
TSS
ACGS
GT
GT
TGS
BBC
GT
ACGS
BBC
BSHS
GT
GT
BSHS
GT
BSHS
BSHS
GT
GT
GT
BSHS
BSHS
TSS
BSHS
BSHS
NC
BSHS
GT
IGS

12:59.57
12:59.64
13:02.00
13:02.52
13:02.72
13:03.89
13:04.95
13:05.99
13:07.28
13:07.91
13:08.10
13:09.71
13:13.83
13:14.81
13:17.17
13:17.78
13:18.88
13:22.26
13:22.57
13:24.86
13:26.50
13:28.54
13:30.90
13:36.41
13:38.33
13:38.34
13:40.51
13:40.60
13:48.97
13:55.21
13:57.15
14:09.39
14:15.57
14:32.41
14:34.74
15:19.71
15:22.75
15:48.34
15:48.39
17:01.13

0324
8324
8330
1330
2338
4328
4327
8326
4337
2323
2326
7331
8329
3333
4330
4339
7327
0328
4336
3326
0322
2332
4331
4334
2327
4329
2328
2336
4338
4332
4335
2333
2337
8328
2335
2334
6332
2329
4333
5334

Lachlan Tait

Gus Morris
Charlie Tran
Dylan De Silva
Ewan Jerrard

Ben Murphy
Lachlan Fitzgerald
Zac Gregory
William Kirk
Wei-Z Chan
Adam Gillespie
Edward J. Vary
Jack Caskey
Jacob Synnot
Benedict Panizza
Ben Clifford

Matt C. Littleproud
Jack McGrath
Dominic Thompson
Alexander Gluch
Archer Marles
Ming Sheridan
Zac Boland
Mackenzie Coates
Elliot Larter

Riley Sela

Reilly Elliott

Sam McKenzie
Oskar Felsch
Fergus Newton
Dominic Thomas
Liam Solley
Benjamin Myers
TJ Righy

Lachlan Harris
Oliver Boucher
Thomas Campbell
Joshua Cowley
Emmanuel Sivo
Ethan Hardy
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2014 GPS Cross Country Championships Y8-12

Complete By Event Report 5

13 Years 120 NC 17:13.63 6331 Angus Henderson
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Complete By Event

2014 GPS Cross Country Championships Y8-12

Report 5

14 Years

Overall
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College
NC
BSHS
TSS
GT
TSS
BBC
BGS
ACGS
BSHS
BGS
BSHS
ACGS
ACGS
GT
GT
BSHS
BBC
BBC
GT
NC
TGS
GT
BGS
ACGS
IGS
ACGS
TSS
GT
TSS
NC
BBC
IGS
TGS
NC
BGS
TSS
IGS
NC
IGS

Finish Time

13:15.60
13:20.45
13:45.47
13:53.63
14:18.70
14:28.74
14:32.29
14:37.33
14:38.43
14:41.52
14:43.31
14:45.34
14:46.81
14:48.65
14:49.96
14:53.96
14:54.97
14:55.97
14:58.98
14:59.17
15:02.98
15:05.81
15:05.98
15:06.59
15:12.66
15:14.67
15:16.32
15:16.88
15:17.27
15:17.53
15:17.76
15:19.99
15:23.72
15:24.51
15:32.77
15:33.39
15:36.44
15:37.50
15:38.27

Bib No

6400
2400
8401
4400
8402
0403
1400
3413
2401
1402
2416
3411
3405
4401
4407
2402
0406
0401
4406
6401
7414
4404
1401
3412
5401
3414
8403
4403
8405
6403
0340
5402
7402
6402
1403
8404
5405
6405
5403

Competitor
Nelson Birogi
Justin Currie
Kobi Rutherford
Nicholas Erzetic
Ben Gibson
Harrison Medway
Declan Kelly
Daniel Rolley
Hugh Williamson
Jack Stevens
Jesse Gray

Gus Pursey

Ben Markey
Kiernan Thompson
Andrew Fowler
Ben Birchall
William Treacy
Edward Lambie
Jeremy Davis
Ben Molineux
Bryn L. Winter
Nicholas Beall
Jacob Bragg
Jack Robinson
Alexander Parsons
Hayden Wearne

Cormac Kennedy-Leverett

Nicholas Houlahan
Sebastian Greenup
Tony Rutkin

Bryn Nahrung
Wilfred Kouakou

Thomas J. Dearnaley

Flynn Easton
Aidan Palmer
Hugo Sharples
Liam Scheuerle
Kai Fiechtner
Finley Smart
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Complete By Event

2014 GPS Cross Country Championships Y8-12

Report 5

14 Years

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

NC
BSHS
GT
BBC
TSS
IGS
NC
IGS
NC
ACGS
ACGS
BBC
GT
ACGS
TGS
GT
BBC
BSHS
NC
BBC
BBC
BGS
NC
IGS
GT
BGS
TGS
GT
TSS
ACGS
BSHS
GT
IGS
BSHS
TSS
TSS
GT
BGS
BGS
TGS

15:38.88
15:40.18
15:47.23
15:52.84
15:55.46
15:55.51
15:59.50
16:01.35
16:01.47
16:01.61
16:02.20
16:02.76
16:05.13
16:07.19
16:08.69
16:08.70
16:09.51
16:12.63
16:13.88
16:15.34
16:15.75
16:18.60
16:21.37
16:23.69
16:25.81
16:27.51
16:28.61
16:29.56
16:34.26
16:35.40
16:35.95
16:36.34
16:37.25
16:37.65
16:39.70
16:40.32
16:41.38
16:42.70
16:43.30
16:46.67

6414
2404
4409
0405
8412
5407
6404
5406
6412
3404
3400
0409
4412
3407
7403
4419
0408
2405
6411
0404
0410
1410
6409
5413
4405
1405
7410
4411
8413
3406
2418
4402
5404
2406
8408
8406
4418
1407
1411
7411

Tom Blackmore
Ben Gray

Joseph Nissen
Michael Reynolds
Dauntae Mariner
Jack Scheuerle
Jake Sedgman
Murray Thistlethwaite
Jack Prosser
Nathan Beil
William Anderson
Rhys Robotham
Max O'Hare
William Crew
Samuel H. Tasker
Tim Pennells
Oscar Vollmerhause
Tom Hill

Connor Corlet
Ruan Peter
William Finlay
Joey Lawrence
Hugo Smith
Nicholas Raine
Thomas Kerby
Fyn Anderson
Matthew N. Penberthy
Jacob Ruff
Jackson Rameau
Angus Ogilvie
Felix Hobbs

Gus Daley

Ju-Ho Lee
Santiago Pollmeier
Jim Chapman

Kyle Lowe
Nicholas Paull
James McAuley
Fergus Tilley

Eric J. Rattray
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Complete By Event

2014 GPS Cross Country Championships Y8-12

Report 5

14 Years

80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

TSS
BSHS
NC
BGS
BSHS
BSHS
BBC
BGS
TGS
TGS
GT
ACGS
NC
TSS
TGS
TGS
BGS
IGS
GT
BGS
BBC
ACGS
GT
GT
NC
IGS
BGS
IGS
BGS
ACGS
TGS
BSHS
TSS
NC
IGS
TGS
TGS
ACGS
BSHS
BSHS

16:47.35
16:48.56
16:52.60
16:52.97
16:53.66
16:55.15
16:55.85
16:58.25
16:58.74
16:59.26
17:00.87
17:01.52
17:02.94
17:03.79
17:03.97
17:06.38
17:09.48
17:12.89
17:13.53
17:13.85
17:16.60
17:19.40
17:19.59
17:23.41
17:24.65
17:25.33
17:27.60
17:32.40
17:34.50
17:35.85
17:36.80
17:38.62
17:40.28
17:41.49
17:42.12
17:44.95
17:47.61
17:48.10
17:48.40
17:54.85

8409
2413
6407
1415
2419
2408
0407
1404
7400
7413
4408
3409
6406
8407
7408
7412
1409
5417
4410
1414
0402
3416
4415
4417
6408
5408
1408
5409
1412
3402
7404
2415
8410
6410
5412
7406
7405
3417
2410
2409

Dylan Clough
Jack Madison
Pat Kropp
Lachlan Brady
Dakota Rodgers
Kawsika Basnayake
Tom Spicer

Zach Quin
William T. Harris
Andrew |. Waite
Joseph Keating
Tom Macpherson
Matt Pescatore
Lachlan Bruce
Jack B. Martin
Lochlan J. Robinson
Hugo Thew

Liam Brown
Matthew Keatinge
Harrison Green
Connor Leggett
Will Watts

Jack McKeering
Daniel Hartridge
Tye McAlpine
Jackson Bray
Matthew Thomas
Patrick Munnings
Hugh Reiser

Sam Smith
James A. Bailey
Sung Jae Lee
Tom Fuhrman
Henry Smith
Giuliano Marconato
Tyler W. Gilmore
Jack M. Blair
Hunter Wilson
Jonathan Davis
Aiden Lecky
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Complete By Event

2014 GPS Cross Country Championships Y8-12

Report 5

14 Years

120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146

IGS
ACGS
BSHS
NC
NC
GT
TGS
TGS
TGS
IGS
IGS
NC
NC
BGS
IGS
IGS
BSHS
BSHS
GT
ACGS
BSHS
NC
ACGS
GT
BSHS
NC
BSHS

17:58.34
17:59.36
18:01.46
18:05.70
18:07.38
18:08.30
18:09.30
18:10.90
18:13.61
18:18.32
18:20.82
18:22.69
18:27.57
18:32.17
18:33.70
18:39.37
18:43.40
18:46.73
18:52.65
19:10.74
19:12.36
19:18.93
19:19.13
19:27.76
19:42.90
20:01.96
22:12.41

5411
3415
2414
6416
6415
4413
7401
7407
7409
5419
5414
6413
6419
1406
5410
5416
2417
2411
4414
3418
2412
6417
3408
4416
2403
6418
2407

James Runnegar
Benjamin De Luca
Aiden Gock

Ben lllidge

lan Brooke
Lachlan Kahler
Oliver J. Bierhoff
James D.A. Lahey
Jackson O'Hara
Haedyn Rawson
Richard Murray
Luke Slater
Lachlan Cover
James Parker
Thomas Fanshawe
Wolfgang Wallace
Oliver Sargeant
Otis Carmichael
Patrick Murphy
Hume Finn
Declan McMahon
Nicholas Blyth
Anton Van Buuren
Melad Arop
Edward Albert
Luke Chisholm
Nakul Mehta

Page 8 of 20



Complete By Event

2014 GPS Cross Country Championships Y8-12

Report 5

15 Years

Overall
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College
BGS
BGS
GT
BSHS
BSHS
TGS
GT
IGS
TSS
ACGS
ACGS
ACGS
TSS
BGS
NC
BGS
NC
BBC
TSS
TSS
ACGS
ACGS
TGS
NC
TGS
BSHS
IGS
BBC
GT
GT
TGS
BGS
GT
ACGS
BSHS
BSHS
BSHS
NC
GT

Finish Time

13:24.50
13:40.27
13:50.12
14:00.00
14:00.33
14:03.50
14:05.12
14:07.95
14:11.59
14:18.23
14:22.32
14:30.54
14:31.72
14:36.23
14:37.19
14:40.27
14:41.52
14:45.58
14:48.60
14:48.68
14:49.40
14:49.54
14:50.10
14:53.22
14:55.69
14:56.15
14:57.20
14:58.46
15:00.55
15:01.63
15:02.62
15:03.74
15:05.73
15:09.92
15:09.92
15:12.46
15:13.28
15:15.41
15:16.61

Bib No

1501
1500
4500
2500
2501
7509
4501
5500
8501
3508
3515
3512
8508
1503
6500
1502
6501
0503
8502
8504
3504
3514
7503
6503
7502
2503
5503
0509
4512
4503
7505
1504
4511
3509
2502
2505
2515
6509
4502

Competitor

Jeremy Hunt

Will Ramsay

Darcy O'Connor
Lachlan Cowley
Blake Lee-O'Brien
Emmanuel Philip
Tom Williams
Christopher Fox
Toby Redler

Oscar Pursey

Harry Dennis

Hugo van Buuren
Franky Maroney-Vita
Max Mower

Michael O'Sullivan
Lincoln Thew

Finbar Martinez-Bennett
Hugh Ciereszko
Josh Agnew
Kaimana Barry

Jack Cranley
Lachlan Fox

Joshua L. Fanning
Joe Smullen

Brock C. Aston

Luke Kingdon

Paul Godfrey

Adam Sawyer

Noah Humphreys
Lochlan Monckton
Christopher P. McCarthy
James Tudball
William Aston

Alex Sargent
Mackenzie Rennie
Jace Hogendoorn
Loui Fan

Brock Carmichael
Alejandro Hogan-Griffin
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Complete By Event

2014 GPS Cross Country Championships Y8-12

Report 5

15 Years

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

ACGS
NC
BBC
ACGS
ACGS
BGS
GT
NC
BBC
GT
ACGS
NC
IGS
GT
ACGS
ACGS
TGS
NC
BBC
TSS
TSS
BBC
BGS
TGS
BSHS
BGS
BGS
GT
NC
TSS
TSS
IGS
GT
BBC
TGS
IGS
ACGS
TSS
BSHS
BSHS

15:21.49
15:22.91
15:23.59
15:24.41
15:25.27
15:25.92
15:26.90
15:27.76
15:30.30
15:31.67
15:32.23
15:32.72
15:32.98
15:33.51
15:35.00
15:37.62
15:39.12
15:39.36
15:40.30
15:47.10
15:48.00
15:48.32
15:51.42
15:54.29
15:56.25
15:56.90
15:58.28
15:58.93
15:59.30
15:59.37
15:59.80
16:05.11
16:06.73
16:06.80
16:08.16
16:10.59
16:11.30
16:13.64
16:14.53
16:14.65

3516
6504
0506
3507
3500
1505
4507
6510
0512
4517
3506
6505
5513
4509
3503
3513
7508
6502
0508
8509
8505
0513
1508
7507
2509
1514
1515
4519
6506
8507
8503
5505
4518
0510
7501
5507
3502
8515
2512
2506

Lillig Jack

Ted Bradford
Subramanian Kumar
Bryn Loneragan
Oliver MacDowell
Nic Horsley

Lucas Eckersley
Lachlan Carmichael
Nathan Yoon
William Penning
Julian Lavell
Simon Crilly
Lachlan Fearon
Zac Smith

Charlie White

Ned Cook

Samuel J.J. Penhaligon
Ben Henderson
Tristian Schurmann
Harry Smith

Darcy Radel

Oliver Grant

Jack O'Neill

Patrick M. Morrison
Lachlan Slade
Michael Fielding
Jacob Li

Aiden Thompson
Finn Diggles
Rawdon Briggs
Jess Rutherford
Riley Wilton

Daniel Lincoln

Max Webber
Jordan S. Tucker
Tyrell Thompson
Jeremy Davis
Isaiah Richardson
Lachlan Weier
Jaxon Teague
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Complete By Event

2014 GPS Cross Country Championships Y8-12

Report 5

15 Years

80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

NC
TGS
IGS
GT
BBC
GT
TSS
TSS

BGS
GT
ACGS

GT
IGS
BGS
IGS
BBC
BSHS
TGS
BGS
NC
BGS
TSS
BSHS

GT
IGS
BSHS
TGS
TGS
TSS
IGS

TSS
GT
BBC
NC
BBC
BGS

16:15.71
16:16.77
16:17.72
16:17.89
16:18.26
16:19.48
16:20.10
16:21.27
16:21.38
16:21.78
16:22.50
16:23.63
16:25.21
16:27.17
16:30.50
16:33.91
16:34.85
16:35.33
16:40.64
16:41.97
16:44.36
16:47.77
16:50.50
16:52.90
16:54.80
16:57.70
16:58.43
17:00.71
17:01.50
17:01.58
17:01.90
17:02.80
17:07.41
17:07.99
17:08.17
17:08.48
17:09.45
17:10.62
17:18.80
17:21.73

6515
7500
5506
4505
0504
4515
8510
8512
6512
1507
4508
3505
6514
4514
5504
1510
5508
0505
2504
7504
1506
6508
1509
8511
2510
6519
4506
5515
2514
7510
7511
8506
5502
6513
8513
4510
0500
6507
0501
1511

Kerryn Tombe
Henry Eadie
Nicholas Verrenkamp
Seamus Tweedy
William Ciereszko
Campbell Windsor
Matt Vertullo

Finn Lane

Brodie Woodward
Hamilton Ross
Nicholas Greentree

Alexander Jeremijenko

Hamish Lindsay
Rory Tate

Ryan Maskelyne
Will Sommerville
Harrison Gregory
Matthew Hough
Jacky Kao

Luke W. Manassero
Dom Burke
Nicholas Dimichele
Sam Capelli

Tim Hurford

Philip Walsh
Lachlan Campbell
Jack Moore
Lachlan Goodbun
Wei-Han Chan
Kobi T.S. Schooley
Karl Spierling

Cale Kalinowski
Blake Ellis

Joseph Herbert
Will Dobrenov
Declan Stack
Angus Brien
Angus Mcleod
James Heading
Mark Adi
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Complete By Event

2014 GPS Cross Country Championships Y8-12

Report 5

15 Years

120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

BSHS
IGS
IGS
IGS
IGS
BSHS
IGS
BSHS
IGS
BGS
BBC
NC
IGS
BGS
IGS
NC
NC
GT

17:22.32
17:25.75
17:30.70
17:32.70
17:33.78
17:35.43
17:39.81
17:41.69
17:50.86
18:01.71
18:12.42
18:53.33
19:08.94
19:09.40
19:32.57
20:38.81
20:45.72
21:09.90

2513
5510
5514
5517
5519
2511
5511
2508
5512
1512
0511
6518
5501
1513
5518
6516
6517
4513

Thomas Byers
Kyle Bilzon
Jasper Ford
Steven Grayson
Enrique Nguyen
Troy Falconer
Luke Self

Chris Alford
Thomas Summerville
Matthew Wilkey
Pat Jaffe

Sean Vos

Jack Trace
Berkeley Cox
Enrique Cabrera
Jon Crisostomo
Clancy Nugent
Liam Murphy
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Complete By Event

2014 GPS Cross Country Championships Y8-12

Report 5

16 Years

Overall
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College
NC
TGS
BSHS
NC
IGS
GT
BBC
IGS
NC
BSHS
BSHS
TSS
TGS
TGS
NC
BBC
IGS
GT
ACGS
NC
TSS
GT
TGS
ACGS
NC
BSHS
TSS
BGS
GT
GT
BGS
GT
ACGS
IGS
BGS
NC
GT
ACGS
NC

Finish Time

19:56.50
20:13.19
20:19.10
20:43.15
20:55.35
21:01.13
21:04.45
21:25.36
21:28.57
21:31.41
21:32.80
21:46.16
21:51.19
21:54.90
21:59.91
22:08.65
22:12.47
22:14.92
22:18.20
22:21.30
22:22.15
22:27.27
22:29.22
22:30.69
22:31.41
22:32.17
22:32.39
22:50.50
22:51.50
22:52.10
22:55.64
22:56.89
22:58.23
23:05.52
23:10.50
23:11.44
23:25.82
23:25.83
23:27.30

Bib No

6600
7613
2600
6601
5601
4600
0601
5600
6602
2601
2602
8602
7611
7606
6603
0605
5605
4603
3607
6604
8603
4601
7600
3601
6605
2603
8608
1600
4602
4616
1602
4615
3611
5603
1611
6607
4605
3618
6609

Competitor
David Lean
Koryom C. Tong
Nicholas Free
Yousif Birogi
Joseph Deng
Riley Kelly

Ryan MacNicol
Julien Smith
Hayden Barrett
Meryn Hoadley
Loic Fery

Jess Whitaker
Benjamin D. Saxton
Riley L. de Jong
Jack Donovan
Bailey Paties
Padraig McDowell
Hunter Davis
Chris Davies
Joseph Hijara-Stockwell
Emmanuel Nyathi
Dermott Hegerty
Daniel G. Cover
Nelson Partoredjo
Oscar Mcdonald
Sam Jones

Sam King

Oliver Capelli
Eamon Penny
Patrick Cross
Varun Karnik
Felix Gallagher
Darcy McKenzie
Tommy Jarrard
Kei Connell
Aidan Cowman
Harry Edmonds
Dougal Munro
Pat Schostakowski
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Complete By Event

2014 GPS Cross Country Championships Y8-12

Report 5

16 Years

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

BGS
BGS
BSHS
BGS
IGS
BGS
ACGS
IGS
TSS
ACGS
IGS
ACGS
BGS
TSS
BBC
GT
ACGS
NC
TGS
TSS
NC
TGS
IGS
IGS
BBC
TSS
BGS
BGS
BBC
TGS
ACGS
ACGS
GT
BBC
GT
NC
BGS
IGS
NC
BSHS

23:30.81
23:33.19
23:33.93
23:33.96
23:34.35
23:37.40
23:40.75
23:42.59
23:44.37
23:45.27
23:46.89
23:49.67
23:50.72
23:52.56
23:59.20
24:00.81
24:04.37
24:04.67
24:05.33
24:13.13
24:18.32
24:20.85
24:25.94
24:27.37
24:27.41
24:27.70
24:33.41
24:41.10
24:42.96
24:48.20
24:53.67
24:56.00
24:58.89
25:05.33
25:07.90
25:08.98
25:12.90
25:15.58
25:15.74
25:17.83

1601
1610
2604
1603
5602
1609
3606
5604
8605
3603
5607
3619
1616
8607
0611
4610
3600
6610
7602
8606
6606
7603
5614
5608
0603
8604
1606
1605
0604
7608
3604
3602
4611
0609
4607
6611
1604
5606
6608
2606

Oliver Fison
Nathan Chye
Lachlan Rayner
Connor McLeod
Verle Williams
Jordan Williams
William Chancellor
Thomas Barnett
Zac Morrison
Christopher Binks
Nicholas Piper
Wilson Sprague
Cameron Swaine
Thomas Underwood
Raymond Mogg
James Mullins
Jack Baird

Tom Nugent
Andrew L. Lumsden
Jack Curtis
Jaccob Seccombe
Oliver W. Moody
Jayden Marrott
Marcus Poniewierski
Hamish Leggett
Buddy Stanley
Henry Craw
Campbell Halliday
Elliot Mitchell
James R. Osborn
Xandy Blue
Nathan Cockerill
Sam Rex

William Valmadre
Ryan Teahan

Ben Rada Martin
Jake Stanton

Jack Scully

Alex Blyth

Mitchell Egan
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Complete By Event

2014 GPS Cross Country Championships Y8-12

Report 5

16 Years

80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

ACGS
NC
BSHS
GT
GT
TSS
GT
ACGS
NC
TSS
TGS
GT
TSS
BGS
TGS
BBC
BSHS
BGS
BBC
IGS
TGS
BGS
BGS
BBC
BBC
TGS
TGS
IGS

BSHS
GT
GT
TGS
BGS
BSHS
BSHS
TGS
GT
BBC
NC

25:19.51
25:20.76
25:21.43
25:23.97
25:26.43
25:28.16
25:32.20
25:34.28
25:34.32
25:38.86
25:59.30
25:59.90
26:00.20
26:03.11
26:03.30
26:03.64
26:11.76
26:12.86
26:20.16
26:27.40
26:30.28
26:37.14
27:01.36
27:15.24
27:17.40
27:21.96
27:25.14
27:27.27
27:28.99
27:30.70
27:34.45
27:35.50
27:36.57
27:53.75
28:09.70
28:09.88
28:34.49
28:56.17
29:14.54
29:35.00

3609
6612
2605
4608
4609
8609
4606
3608
6614
8612
7605
4618
8611
1615
7604
0613
2609
1613
0608
5615
7612
1608
1612
0602
0607
7610
7609
5609
6613
2608
4612
4619
7607
1614
2607
2611
7601
4614
0612
6617

Regan Harms
Lachy Bowman
Judd Burgess
Nick Murphy

Bill Bingham
Jesse Layt

Tom Keyser
Lewis Hepple
Xannel Mangahas
Sam Scott

Pierce A. Clark
Patrick Conway
Steve Sandeman
Scott McQuade
Ivan O. Stewart
William Fletcher
Martin Koorts
Alastair Orr

Sam Blackberry
Lewis Ainslie
Joseph A. Sleba
Edward Craw
Ned Creese
Christian Boscaini
Rowan Gardner
Thomas M. Rackemann
Matthew P. Osborn
Hamish Taylor
Josh Bunney
Jackson Macoun
Luke Cronin

Liam Fitzgerald
Boyd N. McGuigan
Jack Kepper
Trent Cooper
Dean Galanos
Rohan R. Gale
David Spink
Fergus Galloway
Alex Russell
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Complete By Event

2014 GPS Cross Country Championships Y8-12

Report 5

16 Years

120
120
122
123

BBC

30:37.97
30:37.97
31:53.74
35:31.21

0610
6615
3614
6619

William Starky
Ollie Herbert
Bailey Reinke

Lucas Sandic
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Complete By Event

2014 GPS Cross Country Championships Y8-12

Report 5

Open

Overall

© 00 N o O~ W N P

W W W W W WWWWwWRNDNDNRNNDNNDNRNNRNNRNRRRRRRPRP B B p
© ® N O 00 R W NP O O© © N0 O X~ WNIPO O 0 ~N~Oo o N~NwDN P O

College
BSHS
TGS
ACGS
NC
BBC
TSS
GT
ACGS
GT
NC
IGS
ACGS
TSS
BSHS
BGS
BGS
NC
GT
BBC
TGS
TSS
GT
ACGS
ACGS
TGS
TSS
IGS
NC
GT
BBC
GT
TSS
TGS
BBC
TSS
NC
ACGS
TSS
BBC

Finish Time

19:03.74
19:46.92
19:58.90
20:19.73
20:40.40
21:08.44
21:13.45
21:24.19
21:37.22
21:39.68
21:44.41
21:46.41
21:54.55
21:54.70
21:56.46
22:02.23
22:05.29
22:09.71
22:10.19
22:16.58
22:19.87
22:33.22
22:37.58
22:38.58
22:42.63
22:44.85
22:46.91
22:48.22
22:51.22
22:51.54
22:52.21
22:55.97
22:59.55
23:03.45
23:04.45
23:05.85
23:10.54
23:13.89
23:20.43

Bib No

2700
7700
3717
6702
0700
8701
4700
3706
4702
6700
5700
3715
8703
2702
1701
1700
6703
4719
0701
7705
8702
4718
3713
3701
7712
8704
5701
6708
4705
0704
4714
8708
7710
0715
8707
6705
3711
8705
0702

Competitor

Lachlan Cook
Benjamin D. Drew
Max Whiteoak
Jordan Pizzica
Jeremy Briggs

Toby Henalla

Luke Penberthy

Bill Job

Ben O'Brien

John Lean

Matthew Roetteler
Henry Stacey

Tynan Cox

Jarah Lee-O'Brien
Wyatt Westmoreland
Daniel Radford-Smith
Harry O'sullivan
Campbell Carsley
Ryan Hickey
Mitchell G. Hawley
Ben Hetzberg
Lachlan Neill

Aidan Sparshott
Hugo Cook
Benjamin J. Webster
Cleve Barrell

Jordan Black

Dan Mowen

Holden O'Kane
Declan Gamack
Sam Pozzi

Charlie Martin
Jack W. Sendall
Tom Davidson

Jack Klementsen
Tom Beaumont-Jones
AJ Holmes

Bailey Wallace
Angus Thorburn
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Complete By Event

2014 GPS Cross Country Championships Y8-12

Report 5

Open

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

BBC
GT
BGS
BBC
BGS
BGS
TSS
ACGS
GT
BSHS
BGS
TSS
BBC
NC
BGS
BBC
TSS
TGS
BSHS
GT
IGS
BBC
IGS
NC
BBC
IGS
GT
IGS
NC
ACGS
TGS
GT
TGS
TGS
TSS
NC
BGS
BGS
TGS
ACGS

23:22.64
23:22.72
23:25.91
23:30.70
23:31.57
23:33.18
23:33.19
23:37.24
23:38.78
23:39.67
23:40.72
23:41.27
23:41.57
23:43.40
23:46.35
23:48.10
23:51.43
23:54.40
23:56.80
23:57.75
23:58.50
23:58.62
24:05.98
24:07.68
24:08.81
24:10.90
24:11.68
24:14.88
24:15.12
24:18.41
24:25.94
24:29.59
24:29.60
24:30.67
24:32.93
24:36.57
24:38.78
24:47.34
24:47.86
24:49.80

0713
4709
1702
0703
1706
1713
8709
3707
4715
2703
1709
8706
0712
6707
1703
0708
8716
7702
2704
4706
5707
0718
5703
6719
0714
5706
4704
5702
6716
3718
7706
4713
7701
7703
8710
6704
1704
1705
7708
3700

Liam Reynolds
Michael McGuane
Barney Whiteman
Oliver Wolf

Nicholas Henderson
Brandon Perkins
Fletcher Whinton
Richard Barron

Jack Seawright
Jarek Powys

Daniel Hutchison
Freddy Dorrough
Elliott Apel

Jorden Smith

Angus Farr

Sam Rasmussen
Connor Joss

William E. Krause
Michael Chong

Liam Osborne
Maclay Kenman
Mitchell Wilson
Nicholas Allum
Dominic Knottenbeld
Jack Jaede

Jaiden Fa'anana-Schultz
William Johnstone
Damien Schumacher
Ben Bright

Tim Salisbury
Michael C. Irwin
Sam Stretton

Jack R. Barnsley
Lucas W.O. Terry
Jackson Rees

Tom Deery

Connor Clancy
Hamish Foley
Thomas W. Ronnfeldt
Max Anning
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Complete By Event

2014 GPS Cross Country Championships Y8-12

Report 5

Open

80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

TGS
NC
NC
BBC
NC
GT
BGS
NC
GT
BSHS
ACGS
IGS
ACGS
BGS
TGS
TGS
TGS
IGS
ACGS
ACGS
BBC
GT
BBC
IGS
TSS
TSS
ACGS
GT
NC
BBC
ACGS
BGS
BBC
BSHS
IGS
NC
ACGS
ACGS
NC
NC

24:58.12
24:59.73
25:00.59
25:02.88
25:03.98
25:05.28
25:07.76
25:08.81
25:13.27
25:15.80
25:19.29
25:20.51
25:22.23
25:27.69
25:31.20
25:34.10
25:35.78
25:36.50
25:36.72
25:38.25
25:39.38
25:43.61
25:47.30
25:50.97
25:57.96
25:59.13
26:07.12
26:09.24
26:14.28
26:21.60
26:23.92
26:26.42
26:27.62
26:30.15
26:40.30
26:43.10
26:44.39
26:44.90
26:46.60
26:58.30

7713
6718
6717
0711
6710
4717
1707
6709
4707
2713
3704
5709
3710
1708
7711
7704
7707
5705
3708
3702
0709
4710
0716
5708
8715
8718
3709
4711
6711
0705
3714
1718
0706
2707
5718
6706
3712
3705
6715
6713

Ryan Ensor
Zack Coulson
Broc Kumar
Jack Davidson
Tom Orr
Declan Sela
Sam Metcalf
Nick Sheehan
Ben Kalma
Toby Rull
Michael Gianarakis

Beau Finlayson

Darryl McDowell-White

David Fell
Shaun M. Stevens

Cooper D. Blackwood

Samuel R. Mulckey
Harry Parcell
Hamish Litster

James Dalton

Callan Myers-Young

Al Windsor

Logan Byrnes-Zdanowicz

Marcus Schrader
Martin Young
Andrew Bridle
Yi Liu

Tom Mulherin
Tim Webster
Alex Finlay
Sam Donaldson
Patrick Tilley
Angus Jennings
James Gillespie
Liam Johnston
Jarrod Vos
Samuel Nicholls
Jordan Gifford
Nic Wilkinson
Smith Jackson
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Complete By Event

2014 GPS Cross Country Championships Y8-12

Report 5

Open

120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158

IGS
TSS
IGS
BGS
BBC
NC
BSHS
GT
BGS
BGS
BSHS
GT
BSHS
BBC
BSHS
BGS
ACGS
BGS
TGS
IGS
ACGS
TSS
BGS
BSHS
BBC
TSS
IGS
BGS
IGS
BSHS
BBC
IGS
IGS
BGS
IGS
GT
IGS
GT
IGS

27:00.29
27:02.42
27:04.37
27:04.77
27:05.77
27:07.46
27:21.88
27:32.50
27:34.50
27:39.21
27:41.40
27:44.19
27:52.44
28:01.71
28:05.10
28:07.19
28:18.80
28:21.94
28:27.89
28:31.27
28:32.66
28:41.13
28:46.15
28:48.90
28:55.00
28:56.32
29:05.36
29:05.87
29:10.81
29:20.60
29:43.90
30:02.99
30:05.90
30:08.98
31:47.70
33:08.95
33:08.96
33:40.89
37:21.11

5719
8714
5713
1710
0717
6714
2709
4708
1717
1714
2706
4712
2712
0707
2705
1711
3719
1715
7709
5711
3703
8713
1712
2701
0719
8717
5712
1716
5717
2710
0710
5716
5714
1719
5715
4703
5710
4701
5704

Jordan Anderson
Andrew Robinson
Alex Finlayson
Thomas Robson
Jonty Flottmann
Jack Vollert

Max Byrne

Tom Pozzi
Curtis Graff
Nyoah Rosmarin
Christian Galvin
Tom Murphy

Luke Bartholomew

James Stephens
Liam Kinzett
Tom Tod
Lachlan Beil
Ashwini Sinh
Lachlan S. Ross
Jaden Donnelly
William Deeb
Patrice Cialdella
Michael Day
Sam Cowie
Connor Wall
Nick Willoughby
Gerrard Marsh
John Baldry
Jordan Schooth
Adam Roe
Ewan Ebborn
Brandon Stone
Charles Mayne
Mackenzie Clark
Allan Huen
Oliver Wightman
Jack Chivers
Liam McCracken
Joe Duckworth
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2014 GPS Cross Country Championships Y8-12

Complete By College Report 6
ACGS
13 Years Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor
1 15 15 11:11.93 3320 George Freeman
2 18 18 11:14.90 3331 Ben Stoddart
3 29 29 11:41.78 3323 Matt Gianararkis
4 34 36 11:49.48 3329 Max Powell
5 35 37 11:53.46 3330 Hutton Shann
6 38 42 11:58.98 3328 Max Keogh
7 48 12:07.31 3321 Jack Taylor
8 63 12:32.89 3334 Harry Philp
9 66 12:37.46 3322 Benjamin Carrick
10 69 12:39.55 3332 Hamish Mackinlay
11 72 12:44.25 3324 Charlie Quayle
12 74 12:44.96 3325 Darcy Elks
13 93 13:14.81 3333 Jacob Synnot
14 99 13:24.86 3326 Alexander Gluch
Sum Places 169
Points 6
14 Years Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor
1 8 8 14:37.33 3413 Daniel Rolley
2 12 12 14:45.34 3411 Gus Pursey
3 13 13 14:46.81 3405 Ben Markey
4 24 24 15:06.59 3412 Jack Robinson
5 26 26 15:14.67 3414 Hayden Wearne
6 46 49 16:01.61 3404 Nathan Beil
7 50 16:02.20 3400 William Anderson
8 53 16:07.19 3407 William Crew
9 69 16:35.40 3406 Angus Ogilvie
10 91 17:01.52 3409 Tom Macpherson
11 101 17:19.40 3416 Will Watts
12 109 17:35.85 3402 Sam Smith
13 117 17:48.10 3417 Hunter Wilson
14 121 17:59.36 3415 Benjamin De Luca
15 139 19:10.74 3418 Hume Finn
16 142 19:19.13 3408 Anton Van Buuren
Sum Places 129
Points 7
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2014 GPS Cross Country Championships Y8-12

Complete By College Report 6
ACGS
15 Years Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor
1 10 10 14:18.23 3508 Oscar Pursey
2 11 11 14:22.32 3515 Harry Dennis
3 12 12 14:30.54 3512 Hugo van Buuren
4 21 21 14:49.40 3504 Jack Cranley
5 22 22 14:49.54 3514 Lachlan Fox
6 34 34 15:09.92 3509 Alex Sargent
7 40 15:21.49 3516 Lillig Jack
8 43 15:24.41 3507 Bryn Loneragan
9 44 15:25.27 3500 Oliver MacDowell
10 50 15:32.23 3506 Julian Lavell
11 54 15:35.00 3503 Charlie White
12 55 15:37.62 3513 Ned Cook
13 76 16:11.30 3502 Jeremy Davis
14 91 16:23.63 3505 Alexander Jeremijenko
Sum Places 110
Points 8
16 Years Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor
1 19 19 22:18.20 3607 Chris Davies
2 24 24 22:30.69 3601 Nelson Partoredjo
3 33 33 22:58.23 3611 Darcy McKenzie
4 36 38 23:25.83 3618 Dougal Munro
5 42 46 23:40.75 3606 William Chancellor
6 45 49 23:45.27 3603 Christopher Binks
7 51 23:49.67 3619 Wilson Sprague
8 56 24:04.37 3600 Jack Baird
9 70 24:53.67 3604 Xandy Blue
10 71 24:56.00 3602 Nathan Cockerill
11 80 25:19.51 3609 Regan Harms
12 87 25:34.28 3608 Lewis Hepple
13 122 31:53.74 3614 Bailey Reinke
Sum Places 199
Points 4
Open Position Place  Overall Time Bib No Competitor
1 3 3 19:58.90 3717 Max Whiteoak
2 8 8 21:24.19 3706 Bill Job
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2014 GPS Cross Country Championships Y8-12

Complete By College

Report 6

© 00 N o 0~ W

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19
Sum Places
Points

12
23
24
37

107
10

12
23
24
37
47
69
79
90
92
98
99
106
110
116
117
136
140

21:46.41
22:37.58
22:38.58
23:10.54
23:37.24
24:18.41
24:49.80
25:19.29
25:22.23
25:36.72
25:38.25
26:07.12
26:23.92
26:44.39
26:44.90
28:18.80
28:32.66

3715
3713
3701
3711
3707
3718
3700
3704
3710
3708
3702
3709
3714
3712
3705
3719
3703

Henry Stacey
Aidan Sparshott
Hugo Cook

AJ Holmes
Richard Barron
Tim Salisbury

Max Anning
Michael Gianarakis
Darryl McDowell-White
Hamish Litster
James Dalton

Yi Liu

Sam Donaldson
Samuel Nicholls
Jordan Gifford
Lachlan Beil
William Deeb
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2014 GPS Cross Country Championships Y8-12

Complete By College Report 6
BBC
13 Years Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor
1 4 4 10:43.85 0321 Lochlan Hill
2 21 21 11:29.61 0323 Jake Somerville
3 22 22 11:30.84 0327 Patrick Stanley
4 45 51 12:10.73 0325 Riley Womal
5 53 80 12:59.57 0324 Lachlan Tait
6 54 97 13:22.26 0328 Jack McGrath
7 100 13:26.50 0322 Archer Marles
Sum Places 199
Points 3
14 Years Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor
1 6 6 14:28.74 0403 Harrison Medway
2 17 17 14:54.97 0406 William Treacy
3 18 18 14:55.97 0401 Edward Lambie
4 31 31 15:17.76 0340 Bryn Nahrung
5 42 43 15:52.84 0405 Michael Reynolds
6 47 51 16:02.76 0409 Rhys Robotham
7 56 16:09.51 0408 Oscar Vollmerhause
8 59 16:15.34 0404 Ruan Peter
9 60 16:15.75 0410 William Finlay
10 86 16:55.85 0407 Tom Spicer
11 100 17:16.60 0402 Connor Leggett
Sum Places 161
Points 5
15 Years Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor
1 18 18 14:45.58 0503 Hugh Ciereszko
2 28 28 14:58.46 0509 Adam Sawyer
3 41 42 15:23.59 0506 Subramanian Kumar
4 44 48 15:30.30 0512 Nathan Yoon
5 47 58 15:40.30 0508 Tristian Schurmann
6 50 61 15:48.32 0513 Oliver Grant
7 73 16:06.80 0510 Max Webber
8 84 16:18.26 0504 William Ciereszko
9 97 16:35.33 0505 Matthew Hough
10 116 17:09.45 0500 Angus Brien
11 118 17:18.80 0501 James Heading
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2014 GPS Cross Country Championships Y8-12

Complete By College Report 6
12 130 18:12.42 0511 Pat Jaffe
Sum Places 228
Points 2
BBC
16 Years Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor
1 7 7 21:04.45 0601 Ryan MacNicol
2 16 16 22:08.65 0605 Bailey Paties
3 47 54 23:59.20 0611 Raymond Mogg
4 51 64 24:27.41 0603 Hamish Leggett
5 52 68 24:42.96 0604 Elliot Mitchell
6 53 73 25:05.33 0609 William Valmadre
7 95 26:03.64 0613 William Fletcher
8 98 26:20.16 0608 Sam Blackberry
9 103 27:15.24 0602 Christian Boscaini
10 104 27:17.40 0607 Rowan Gardner
11 118 29:14.54 0612 Fergus Galloway
12 120 30:37.97 0610 William Starky
Sum Places 226
Points 1
Open Position Place  Overall Time Bib No Competitor
1 5 5 20:40.40 0700 Jeremy Briggs
2 19 19 22:10.19 0701 Ryan Hickey
3 30 30 22:51.54 0704 Declan Gamack
4 34 34 23:03.45 0715 Tom Davidson
5 38 39 23:20.43 0702 Angus Thorburn
6 39 40 23:22.64 0713 Liam Reynolds
7 43 23:30.70 0703 Oliver Wolf
8 52 23:41.57 0712 Elliott Apel
9 55 23:48.10 0708 Sam Rasmussen
10 61 23:58.62 0718 Mitchell Wilson
11 64 24:08.81 0714 Jack Jaede
12 83 25:02.88 0711 Jack Davidson
13 100 25:39.38 0709 Callan Myers-Young
14 102 25:47.30 0716 Logan Byrnes-Zdanowicz
15 109 26:21.60 0705 Alex Finlay
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2014 GPS Cross Country Championships Y8-12

Complete By College

Report 6

16

17

18

19

20

Sum Places
Points

165

112
124
133
144
150

26:27.62
27:05.77
28:01.71
28:55.00
29:43.90

0706
0717
0707
0719
0710

Angus Jennings
Jonty Flottmann
James Stephens
Connor Wall

Ewan Ebborn
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2014 GPS Cross Country Championships Y8-12

Complete By College Report 6
BGS
13 Years Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor
1 1 1 10:16.13 1320 Ben Ganko
2 2 2 10:22.64 1321 Harrison Martinenko
3 5 5 10:45.31 1322 Elliot Hunt
4 20 20 11:27.28 1327 Archie Pearn
5 33 35 11:48.41 1323 Blair Donaldson
6 36 38 11:53.55 1326 Harvey Nihill
7 40 11:55.71 1328 Harry Lusk
8 41 11:57.78 1324 Beau Murray
9 45 12:02.16 1329 Cooper Black
10 52 12:11.26 1325 Elliott Blue
11 61 12:25.74 1331 David Weightman
12 83 13:02.52 1330 Dylan De Silva
Sum Places 97
Points 8
14 Years Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor
1 7 7 14:32.29 1400 Declan Kelly
2 10 10 14:41.52 1402 Jack Stevens
3 23 23 15:05.98 1401 Jacob Bragg
4 35 35 15:32.77 1403 Aidan Palmer
5 50 61 16:18.60 1410 Joey Lawrence
6 51 65 16:27.51 1405 Fyn Anderson
7 77 16:42.70 1407 James McAuley
8 78 16:43.30 1411 Fergus Tilley
9 83 16:52.97 1415 Lachlan Brady
10 87 16:58.25 1404 Zach Quin
11 96 17:09.48 1409 Hugo Thew
12 99 17:13.85 1414 Harrison Green
13 106 17:27.60 1408 Matthew Thomas
14 108 17:34.50 1412 Hugh Reiser
15 133 18:32.17 1406 James Parker
Sum Places 176
Points 3
15 Years Position Place  Overall Time Bib No Competitor
1 1 1 13:24.50 1501 Jeremy Hunt
2 2 2 13:40.27 1500 Will Ramsay
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2014 GPS Cross Country Championships Y8-12

Complete By College

Report 6

BGS
16 Years

Open
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Sum Places
Points

Position
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16
Sum Places
Points

Position
1

14
16
32
42

107
10

Place
28
31
35
37
38
40

209

Place
15

14
16
32
45
62
65
66
89
95

100

102

119

129

133

Overall
28
31
35
40
41
43
45
52
66
67
76
93
97

101
102
113

Overall
15

14:36.23
14:40.27
15:03.74
15:25.92
15:51.42
15:56.90
15:58.28
16:21.78
16:33.91
16:44.36
16:50.50
17:21.73
18:01.71
19:09.40

Time

22:50.50
22:55.64
23:10.50
23:30.81
23:33.19
23:33.96
23:37.40
23:50.72
24:33.41
24:41.10
25:12.90
26:03.11
26:12.86
26:37.14
27:01.36
27:53.75

Time
21:56.46

1503
1502
1504
1505
1508
1514
1515
1507
1510
1506
1509
1511
1512
1513

Bib No
1600
1602
1611
1601
1610
1603
1609
1616
1606
1605
1604
1615
1613
1608
1612
1614

Bib No
1701

Max Mower
Lincoln Thew
James Tudball
Nic Horsley
Jack O'Neill
Michael Fielding
Jacob Li
Hamilton Ross
Will Sommerville
Dom Burke
Sam Capelli
Mark Adi
Matthew Wilkey
Berkeley Cox

Competitor
Oliver Capelli
Varun Karnik

Kei Connell
Oliver Fison
Nathan Chye
Connor McLeod
Jordan Williams
Cameron Swaine
Henry Craw
Campbell Halliday
Jake Stanton
Scott McQuade
Alastair Orr
Edward Craw
Ned Creese
Jack Kepper

Competitor
Wyatt Westmoreland
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2014 GPS Cross Country Championships Y8-12

Complete By College

Report 6
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20
Sum Places
Points

16
40
41
42
44

198

16
42
44
45
50
54
76
77
86
93
111
123
128
129
135
137
142
147
153

22:02.23
23:25.91
23:31.57
23:33.18
23:40.72
23:46.35
24:38.78
24:47.34
25:07.76
25:27.69
26:26.42
27.04.77
27:34.50
27:39.21
28:07.19
28:21.94
28:46.15
29:05.87
30:08.98

1700
1702
1706
1713
1709
1703
1704
1705
1707
1708
1718
1710
1717
1714
1711
1715
1712
1716
1719

Daniel Radford-Smith
Barney Whiteman
Nicholas Henderson
Brandon Perkins
Daniel Hutchison
Angus Farr

Connor Clancy
Hamish Foley

Sam Metcalf

David Fell

Patrick Tilley
Thomas Robson
Curtis Graff

Nyoah Rosmarin
Tom Tod

Ashwini Sinh
Michael Day

John Baldry
Mackenzie Clark
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2014 GPS Cross Country Championships Y8-12

Complete By College

Report 6

BSHS
13 Years

14 Years

Position
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18
Sum Places
Points

Position
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Place

10
17
25
32
46

138

Place
2

9

11

16

41

49

Overall

10
17
25
34
53
84
89
90
101
104
106
107
111
112
114
115
117

Overall
2

9
11
16
41
57
70
73
81
84
85
111
118
119
122
136

Time

10:54.90
11:05.53
11:14.86
11:36.12
11:46.75
12:12.38
13:02.72
13:07.91
13:08.10
13:28.54
13:38.33
13:40.51
13:40.60
14:09.39
14:15.57
14:34.74
15:19.71
15:48.34

Time

13:20.45
14:38.43
14:43.31
14:53.96
15:40.18
16:12.63
16:35.95
16:37.65
16:48.56
16:53.66
16:55.15
17:38.62
17:48.40
17:54.85
18:01.46
18:43.40

Bib No
2320
2321
2330
2331
2322
2324
2338
2323
2326
2332
2327
2328
2336
2333
2337
2335
2334
2329

Bib No
2400
2401
2416
2402
2404
2405
2418
2406
2413
2419
2408
2415
2410
2409
2414
2417

Competitor
Jackson Hart-Phillips
Ryan Noronha
Tarewa Kahukura
Luke Waldie
Oscar Davine
Luke Nielsen
Ewan Jerrard
Wei-Z Chan
Adam Gillespie
Ming Sheridan
Elliot Larter

Reilly Elliott

Sam McKenzie
Liam Solley
Benjamin Myers
Lachlan Harris
Oliver Boucher
Joshua Cowley

Competitor

Justin Currie

Hugh Williamson
Jesse Gray

Ben Birchall

Ben Gray

Tom Hill

Felix Hobbs
Santiago Pollmeier
Jack Madison
Dakota Rodgers
Kawsika Basnayake
Sung Jae Lee
Jonathan Davis
Aiden Lecky
Aiden Gock

Oliver Sargeant
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2014 GPS Cross Country Championships Y8-12

Complete By College

Report 6

17
18
19
20
Sum Places

Points

BSHS

15 Years Position
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15
Sum Places

Points

16 Years Position
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128

Place
4

5

26

34

36

37

142

Place

10
11
26
39
54

137
140
144
146

Overall
4

5
26
34
36
37
64
78
79
98
104
108
120
125
127

Overall

10
11
26
42
79
82
96
109
114

18:46.73
19:12.36
19:42.90
22:12.41

Time

14:00.00
14:00.33
14:56.15
15:09.92
15:12.46
15:13.28
15:56.25
16:14.53
16:14.65
16:40.64
16:54.80
17:01.50
17:22.32
17:35.43
17:41.69

Time

20:19.10
21:31.41
21:32.80
22:32.17
23:33.93
25:17.83
25:21.43
26:11.76
27:30.70
28:09.70

2411
2412
2403
2407

Bib No
2500
2501
2503
2502
2505
2515
2509
2512
2506
2504
2510
2514
2513
2511
2508

Bib No
2600
2601
2602
2603
2604
2606
2605
2609
2608
2607

Otis Carmichael
Declan McMahon
Edward Albert
Nakul Mehta

Competitor
Lachlan Cowley
Blake Lee-O'Brien
Luke Kingdon
Mackenzie Rennie
Jace Hogendoorn
Loui Fan

Lachlan Slade
Lachlan Weier
Jaxon Teague
Jacky Kao

Philip Walsh
Wei-Han Chan
Thomas Byers
Troy Falconer
Chris Alford

Competitor
Nicholas Free
Meryn Hoadley
Loic Fery

Sam Jones
Lachlan Rayner
Mitchell Egan
Judd Burgess
Martin Koorts
Jackson Macoun
Trent Cooper
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2014 GPS Cross Country Championships Y8-12

Complete By College

Report 6

11
Sum Places
Points
BSHS
Open Position
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
Sum Places
Points

143

Place
1

14

43

47

53

54

212

115

Overall
1
14
49
58
89
113
126
130
132
134
143
149

28:09.88

Time

19:03.74
21:54.70
23:39.67
23:56.80
25:15.80
26:30.15
27:21.88
27:41.40
27:52.44
28:05.10
28:48.90
29:20.60

2611

Bib No
2700
2702
2703
2704
2713
2707
2709
2706
2712
2705
2701
2710

Dean Galanos

Competitor
Lachlan Cook
Jarah Lee-O'Brien
Jarek Powys
Michael Chong
Toby Rull

James Gillespie
Max Byrne
Christian Galvin
Luke Bartholomew
Liam Kinzett

Sam Cowie

Adam Roe
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2014 GPS Cross Country Championships Y8-12

Complete By College Report 6
GT

13 Years Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor
1 3 3 10:26.88 4320 Keegan Sullivan
2 27 27 11:38.85 4321 Xavier Watson
3 28 28 11:40.54 4323 Matthew Fay
4 37 39 11:54.75 4322 Max Thompson
5 41 46 12:02.25 4324 Logan Rush
6 44 50 12:08.76 4325 IUKE Crowley
7 55 12:17.30 4326 Nikolai Wightman
8 85 13:03.89 4328 Ben Murphy
9 86 13:04.95 4327 Lachlan Fitzgerald
10 88 13:07.28 4337 William Kirk
11 94 13:17.17 4330 Benedict Panizza
12 95 13:17.78 4339 Ben Clifford
13 98 13:22.57 4336 Dominic Thompson
14 102 13:30.90 4331 Zac Boland
15 103 13:36.41 4334 Mackenzie Coates
16 105 13:38.34 4329 Riley Sela
17 108 13:48.97 4338 Oskar Felsch
18 109 13:55.21 4332 Fergus Newton
19 110 13:57.15 4335 Dominic Thomas
20 118 15:48.39 4333 Emmanuel Sivo

Sum Places 180
Points 4

14 Years Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor
1 4 4 13:53.63 4400 Nicholas Erzetic
2 14 14 14:48.65 4401 Kiernan Thompson
3 15 15 14:49.96 4407 Andrew Fowler
4 19 19 14:58.98 4406 Jeremy Davis
5 22 22 15:05.81 4404 Nicholas Beall
6 28 28 15:16.88 4403 Nicholas Houlahan
7 42 15:47.23 4409 Joseph Nissen
8 52 16:05.13 4412 Max O'Hare
9 55 16:08.70 4419 Tim Pennells
10 64 16:25.81 4405 Thomas Kerby
11 67 16:29.56 4411 Jacob Ruff
12 71 16:36.34 4402 Gus Daley
13 76 16:41.38 4418 Nicholas Paull
14 90 17:00.87 4408 Joseph Keating

Page 13 of 27



2014 GPS Cross Country Championships Y8-12

Complete By College

Report 6

15

16

17

18

19

20

Sum Places
Points

GT
15 Years Position
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18
Sum Places
Points

16 Years Position
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102
10

Place
3

7

29

30

33

39

141

Place

18
22
29
30
32

98
102
103
125
138
143

Overall
3

7
29
30
33
39
46
49
53
67
72
83
85
90
93
106
115
137

Overall

18
22
29
30
32
37

17:13.53
17:19.59
17:23.41
18:08.30
18:52.65
19:27.76

Time

13:50.12
14:05.12
15:00.55
15:01.63
15:05.73
15:16.61
15:26.90
15:31.67
15:33.51
15:58.93
16:06.73
16:17.89
16:19.48
16:22.50
16:27.17
16:58.43
17:08.48
21:09.90

Time

21:01.13
22:14.92
22:27.27
22:51.50
22:52.10
22:56.89
23:25.82

4410
4415
4417
4413
4414
4416

Bib No
4500
4501
4512
4503
4511
4502
4507
4517
4509
4519
4518
4505
4515
4508
4514
4506
4510
4513

Bib No
4600
4603
4601
4602
4616
4615
4605

Matthew Keatinge
Jack McKeering
Daniel Hartridge
Lachlan Kahler
Patrick Murphy
Melad Arop

Competitor
Darcy O'Connor
Tom Williams
Noah Humphreys
Lochlan Monckton
William Aston

Alejandro Hogan-Griffin

Lucas Eckersley
William Penning
Zac Smith

Aiden Thompson
Daniel Lincoln
Seamus Tweedy
Campbell Windsor
Nicholas Greentree
Rory Tate

Jack Moore
Declan Stack
Liam Murphy

Competitor
Riley Kelly
Hunter Davis
Dermott Hegerty
Eamon Penny
Patrick Cross
Felix Gallagher
Harry Edmonds
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2014 GPS Cross Country Championships Y8-12

Complete By College

Report 6

GT
Open

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Sum Places
Points

Position

© 00 N O O b~ W DN P

[ e T e T ~ S N Y e T
© N o o~ WN R O

19
Sum Places
Points

137

Place
7

9

18

22

29

31

116

55
72
74
83
84
86
91
110
111
117

Overall
7

9
18
22
29
31
41
48
59
66
71
85
88
101
107
127
131
155
157

24:00.81
24:58.89
25:07.90
25:23.97
25:26.43
25:32.20
25:59.90
27:34.45
27:35.50
28:56.17

Time

21:13.45
21:37.22
22:09.71
22:33.22
22:51.22
22:52.21
23:22.72
23:38.78
23:57.75
24:11.68
24:29.59
25:05.28
25:13.27
25:43.61
26:09.24
27:32.50
27:44.19
33:08.95
33:40.89

4610
4611
4607
4608
4609
4606
4618
4612
4619
4614

Bib No
4700
4702
4719
4718
4705
4714
4709
4715
4706
4704
4713
4717
4707
4710
4711
4708
4712
4703
4701

James Mullins
Sam Rex

Ryan Teahan
Nick Murphy
Bill Bingham
Tom Keyser
Patrick Conway
Luke Cronin
Liam Fitzgerald
David Spink

Competitor

Luke Penberthy
Ben O'Brien
Campbell Carsley
Lachlan Neill
Holden O'Kane
Sam Pozzi
Michael McGuane
Jack Seawright
Liam Osborne
William Johnstone
Sam Stretton
Declan Sela

Ben Kalma

Al Windsor

Tom Mulherin
Tom Pozzi

Tom Murphy
Oliver Wightman
Liam McCracken
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2014 GPS Cross Country Championships Y8-12

Complete By College Report 6
IGS
13 Years Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor
1 9 9 11:02.42 5323 Callum Livingstone
2 13 13 11:10.90 5321 Alexander Dobson
3 14 14 11:11.00 5320 Archie Owen
4 40 44 12:00.50 5322 Ciaran Fox
5 48 57 12:19.30 5329 Lachlan McGowan
6 50 60 12:22.35 5328 Tristian Gelderblom
7 64 12:34.92 5325 Mitchell Fearon
8 71 12:42.22 5331 Bradley Koch
9 76 12:53.50 5324 Harrison Jarrard
10 77 12:54.73 5330 Will Kraschnefski
11 79 12:58.30 5326 Peter Birrell
12 119 17:01.13 5334 Ethan Hardy
Sum Places 174
Points 5
14 Years Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor
1 25 25 15:12.66 5401 Alexander Parsons
2 32 32 15:19.99 5402 Wilfred Kouakou
3 37 37 15:36.44 5405 Liam Scheuerle
4 39 39 15:38.27 5403 Finley Smart
5 44 45 15:55.51 5407 Jack Scheuerle
6 45 47 16:01.35 5406 Murray Thistlethwaite
7 63 16:23.69 5413 Nicholas Raine
8 72 16:37.25 5404 Ju-Ho Lee
9 97 17:12.89 5417 Liam Brown
10 105 17:25.33 5408 Jackson Bray
11 107 17:32.40 5409 Patrick Munnings
12 114 17:42.12 5412 Giuliano Marconato
13 120 17:58.34 5411 James Runnegar
14 129 18:18.32 5419 Haedyn Rawson
15 130 18:20.82 5414 Richard Murray
16 134 18:33.70 5410 Thomas Fanshawe
17 135 18:39.37 5416 Wolfgang Wallace
Sum Places 222
Points 2
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2014 GPS Cross Country Championships Y8-12

Complete By College

Report 6

IGS
15 Years

16 Years

Position
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18
Sum Places
Points

Position
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12
Sum Places
Points

Place

27
45
52
53
54

239

Place
5

8

17

34

41

43

148

Overall

27
52
71
75
82
94
96
107
112
121
122
123
124
126
128
132
134

Overall
5

8
17
34
44
47
50
62
63
77
99
107

Time

14:07.95
14:57.20
15:32.98
16:05.11
16:10.59
16:17.72
16:30.50
16:34.85
17:00.71
17:07.41
17:25.75
17:30.70
17:32.70
17:33.78
17:39.81
17:50.86
19:08.94
19:32.57

Time

20:55.35
21:25.36
22:12.47
23:05.52
23:34.35
23:42.59
23:46.89
24:25.94
24:27.37
25:15.58
26:27.40
27:27.27

Bib No
5500
5503
5513
5505
5507
5506
5504
5508
5515
5502
5510
5514
5517
5519
5511
5512
5501
5518

Bib No
5601
5600
5605
5603
5602
5604
5607
5614
5608
5606
5615
5609

Competitor
Christopher Fox
Paul Godfrey
Lachlan Fearon
Riley Wilton

Tyrell Thompson
Nicholas Verrenkamp
Ryan Maskelyne
Harrison Gregory
Lachlan Goodbun
Blake Ellis

Kyle Bilzon

Jasper Ford

Steven Grayson
Enrique Nguyen
Luke Self

Thomas Summerville
Jack Trace

Enrique Cabrera

Competitor
Joseph Deng
Julien Smith
Padraig McDowell
Tommy Jarrard
Verle Williams
Thomas Barnett
Nicholas Piper
Jayden Marrott
Marcus Poniewierski
Jack Scully

Lewis Ainslie
Hamish Taylor
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2014 GPS Cross Country Championships Y8-12

Complete By College Report 6
IGS

Open Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor
1 11 11 21:44.41 5700 Matthew Roetteler
2 27 27 22:46.91 5701 Jordan Black
3 48 60 23:58.50 5707 Maclay Kenman
4 49 62 24:05.98 5703 Nicholas Allum
5 50 65 24:10.90 5706 Jaiden Fa'anana-Schultz
6 51 67 24:14.88 5702 Damien Schumacher
7 91 25:20.51 5709 Beau Finlayson
8 97 25:36.50 5705 Harry Parcell
9 103 25:50.97 5708 Marcus Schrader
10 114 26:40.30 5718 Liam Johnston
11 120 27:00.29 5719 Jordan Anderson
12 122 27:04.37 5713 Alex Finlayson
13 139 28:31.27 5711 Jaden Donnelly
14 146 29:05.36 5712 Gerrard Marsh
15 148 29:10.81 5717 Jordan Schooth
16 151 30:02.99 5716 Brandon Stone
17 152 30:05.90 5714 Charles Mayne
18 154 31:47.70 5715 Allan Huen
19 156 33:08.96 5710 Jack Chivers
20 158 37:21.11 5704 Joe Duckworth

Sum Places 236
Points 1
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2014 GPS Cross Country Championships Y8-12

Complete By College Report 6
NC

13 Years Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor
1 6 6 10:49.00 6323 Will Harris
2 7 7 10:53.97 6320 Stephen Lean
3 11 11 11:06.19 6322 Ryley Robertson
4 19 19 11:20.31 6324 Finn Hearn
5 24 24 11:35.51 6321 Hayden Cotter
6 26 26 11:36.98 6325 Oliver Diggles
7 32 11:45.17 6329 Sebastian Hanna
8 33 11:45.91 6327 Josh Flook
9 56 12:17.44 6326 Finn Mitchell
10 62 12:26.81 6330 Riley Riordan
11 70 12:41.85 6333 Callum Rorison
12 73 12:44.79 6328 Tyler Trethowan
13 116 15:22.75 6332 Thomas Campbell
14 120 17:13.63 6331 Angus Henderson

Sum Places 93
Points 10

14 Years Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor
1 1 1 13:15.60 6400 Nelson Birogi
2 20 20 14:59.17 6401 Ben Molineux
3 30 30 15:17.53 6403 Tony Rutkin
4 34 34 15:24.51 6402 Flynn Easton
5 38 38 15:37.50 6405 Kai Fiechtner
6 40 40 15:38.88 6414 Tom Blackmore
7 46 15:59.50 6404 Jake Sedgman
8 48 16:01.47 6412 Jack Prosser
9 58 16:13.88 6411 Connor Corlet
10 62 16:21.37 6409 Hugo Smith
11 82 16:52.60 6407 Pat Kropp
12 92 17:02.94 6406 Matt Pescatore
13 104 17:24.65 6408 Tye McAlpine
14 113 17:41.49 6410 Henry Smith
15 123 18:05.70 6416 Ben lllidge
16 124 18:07.38 6415 lan Brooke
17 131 18:22.69 6413 Luke Slater
18 132 18:27.57 6419 Lachlan Cover
19 141 19:18.93 6417 Nicholas Blyth
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2014 GPS Cross Country Championships Y8-12

Complete By College Report 6
20 145 20:01.96 6418 Luke Chisholm
Sum Places 163
Points 4
NC
15 Years Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor
1 15 15 14:37.19 6500 Michael O'Sullivan
2 17 17 14:41.52 6501 Finbar Martinez-Bennett
3 24 24 14:53.22 6503 Joe Smullen
4 38 38 15:15.41 6509 Brock Carmichael
5 40 41 15:22.91 6504 Ted Bradford
6 43 47 15:27.76 6510 Lachlan Carmichael
7 51 15:32.72 6505 Simon Crilly
8 57 15:39.36 6502 Ben Henderson
9 68 15:59.30 6506 Finn Diggles
10 80 16:15.71 6515 Kerryn Tombe
11 88 16:21.38 6512 Brodie Woodward
12 92 16:25.21 6514 Hamish Lindsay
13 101 16:47.77 6508 Nicholas Dimichele
14 105 16:57.70 6519 Lachlan Campbell
15 113 17:07.99 6513 Joseph Herbert
16 117 17:10.62 6507 Angus Mcleod
17 131 18:53.33 6518 Sean Vos
18 135 20:38.81 6516 Jon Crisostomo
19 136 20:45.72 6517 Clancy Nugent
Sum Places 177
Points 4
16 Years Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor
1 1 1 19:56.50 6600 David Lean
2 4 4 20:43.15 6601 Yousif Birogi
3 9 9 21:28.57 6602 Hayden Barrett
4 15 15 21:59.91 6603 Jack Donovan
5 20 20 22:21.30 6604 Joseph Hijara-Stockwell
6 25 25 22:31.41 6605 Oscar Mcdonald
7 36 23:11.44 6607 Aidan Cowman
8 39 23:27.30 6609 Pat Schostakowski
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2014 GPS Cross Country Championships Y8-12

Complete By College Report 6
9 57 24:04.67 6610 Tom Nugent
10 60 24:18.32 6606 Jaccob Seccombe
11 75 25:08.98 6611 Ben Rada Martin
12 78 25:15.74 6608 Alex Blyth
13 81 25:20.76 6612 Lachy Bowman
14 88 25:34.32 6614 Xannel Mangahas
15 108 27:28.99 6613 Josh Bunney
16 119 29:35.00 6617 Alex Russell
17 120 30:37.97 6615 Ollie Herbert
18 123 35:31.21 6619 Lucas Sandic
Sum Places 74
Points 10
NC
Open Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor
1 4 4 20:19.73 6702 Jordan Pizzica
2 10 10 21:39.68 6700 John Lean
3 17 17 22:05.29 6703 Harry O'sullivan
4 28 28 22:48.22 6708 Dan Mowen
5 36 36 23:05.85 6705 Tom Beaumont-Jones
6 45 53 23:43.40 6707 Jorden Smith
7 63 24:07.68 6719 Dominic Knottenbeld
8 68 24:15.12 6716 Ben Bright
9 75 24:36.57 6704 Tom Deery
10 81 24:59.73 6718 Zack Coulson
11 82 25:00.59 6717 Broc Kumar
12 84 25:03.98 6710 Tom Orr
13 87 25:08.81 6709 Nick Sheehan
14 108 26:14.28 6711 Tim Webster
15 115 26:43.10 6706 Jarrod Vos
16 118 26:46.60 6715 Nic Wilkinson
17 119 26:58.30 6713 Smith Jackson
18 125 27:07.46 6714 Jack Vollert
Sum Places 140
Points 6
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2014 GPS Cross Country Championships Y8-12

Complete By College Report 6
TGS
13 Years Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor
1 16 16 11:12.77 7320 Jack M.K. Apel
2 23 23 11:34.59 7324 Harland C.T. Jensen
3 31 31 11:45.10 7328 Max D. Manassero
4 42 47 12:02.90 7329 Gacenga Njoroge
5 43 49 12:08.26 7321 Campbell J. Aston
6 47 54 12:16.60 7322 Mitchell D. Brandon
7 59 12:21.75 7323 Lawton T. Elliott
8 65 12:37.14 7330 Luke P. Radford
9 75 12:49.74 7325 Hugo J. Kelly
10 78 12:55.61 7326 James A. Kleidon
11 91 13:09.71 7331 Edward J. Vary
12 96 13:18.88 7327 Matt C. Littleproud
Sum Places 202
Points 2
14 Years Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor
1 21 21 15:02.98 7414 Bryn L. Winter
2 33 33 15:23.72 7402 Thomas J. Dearnaley
3 48 54 16:08.69 7403 Samuel H. Tasker
4 52 66 16:28.61 7410 Matthew N. Penberthy
5 53 79 16:46.67 7411 Eric J. Rattray
6 54 88 16:58.74 7400 William T. Harris
7 89 16:59.26 7413 Andrew |. Waite
8 94 17:03.97 7408 Jack B. Martin
9 95 17:06.38 7412 Lochlan J. Robinson
10 110 17:36.80 7404 James A. Bailey
11 115 17:44.95 7406 Tyler W. Gilmore
12 116 17:47.61 7405 Jack M. Blair
13 126 18:09.30 7401 Oliver J. Bierhoff
14 127 18:10.90 7407 James D.A. Lahey
15 128 18:13.61 7409 Jackson O'Hara
Sum Places 261
Points 1
15 Years Position Place  Overall Time Bib No Competitor
1 6 6 14:03.50 7509 Emmanuel Philip
2 23 23 14:50.10 7503 Joshua L. Fanning
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2014 GPS Cross Country Championships Y8-12

Complete By College Report 6
3 25 25 14:55.69 7502 Brock C. Aston
4 31 31 15:02.62 7505 Christopher P. McCarthy
5 46 56 15:39.12 7508 Samuel J.J. Penhaligon
6 51 63 15:54.29 7507 Patrick M. Morrison
7 74 16:08.16 7501 Jordan S. Tucker
8 81 16:16.77 7500 Henry Eadie
9 99 16:41.97 7504 Luke W. Manassero
10 109 17:01.58 7510 Kobi T.S. Schooley
11 110 17:01.90 7511 Karl Spierling
Sum Places 182
Points 3
TGS
16 Years Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor
1 2 2 20:13.19 7613 Koryom C. Tong
2 13 13 21:51.19 7611 Benjamin D. Saxton
3 14 14 21:54.90 7606 Riley L. de Jong
4 23 23 22:29.22 7600 Daniel G. Cover
5 48 58 24:05.33 7602 Andrew L. Lumsden
6 50 61 24:20.85 7603 Oliver W. Moody
7 69 24:48.20 7608 James R. Osborn
8 90 25:59.30 7605 Pierce A. Clark
9 94 26:03.30 7604 Ivan O. Stewart
10 100 26:30.28 7612 Joseph A. Sleba
11 105 27:21.96 7610 Thomas M. Rackemann
12 106 27:25.14 7609 Matthew P. Osborn
13 112 27:36.57 7607 Boyd N. McGuigan
14 116 28:34.49 7601 Rohan R. Gale
Sum Places 150
Points 5
Open Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor
1 2 2 19:46.92 7700 Benjamin D. Drew
2 20 20 22:16.58 7705 Mitchell G. Hawley
3 25 25 22:42.63 7712 Benjamin J. Webster
4 33 33 22:59.55 7710 Jack W. Sendall
5 46 57 23:54.40 7702 William E. Krause
6 52 70 24:25.94 7706 Michael C. Irwin
7 72 24:29.60 7701 Jack R. Barnsley
8 73 24:30.67 7703 Lucas W.O. Terry
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2014 GPS Cross Country Championships Y8-12

Complete By College Report 6
9 78 24:47.86 7708 Thomas W. Ronnfeldt
10 80 24:58.12 7713 Ryan Ensor
11 94 25:31.20 7711 Shaun M. Stevens
12 95 25:34.10 7704 Cooper D. Blackwood
13 96 25:35.78 7707 Samuel R. Mulckey
14 138 28:27.89 7709 Lachlan S. Ross
Sum Places 178
Points 4
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2014 GPS Cross Country Championships Y8-12

Complete By College Report 6
TSS
13 Years Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor
1 12 12 11:08.60 8321 Oliver Robb-Gladwin
2 30 30 11:43.84 8322 Benjamin Kinivan
3 39 43 12:00.22 8325 George Nield
4 49 58 12:19.31 8323 Zac Baltus
5 51 67 12:39.00 8327 Boyd Radel
6 52 68 12:39.12 8332 Mitch Lloyd
7 81 12:59.64 8324 Gus Morris
8 82 13:02.00 8330 Charlie Tran
9 87 13:05.99 8326 Zac Gregory
10 92 13:13.83 8329 Jack Caskey
11 113 14:32.41 8328 TJ Rigby
Sum Places 233
Points 1
14 Years Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor
1 3 3 13:45.47 8401 Kobi Rutherford
2 5 5 14:18.70 8402 Ben Gibson
3 27 27 15:16.32 8403 Cormac Kennedy-Leverett
4 29 29 15:17.27 8405 Sebastian Greenup
5 36 36 15:33.39 8404 Hugo Sharples
6 43 44 15:55.46 8412 Dauntae Mariner
7 68 16:34.26 8413 Jackson Rameau
8 74 16:39.70 8408 Jim Chapman
9 75 16:40.32 8406 Kyle Lowe
10 80 16:47.35 8409 Dylan Clough
11 93 17:03.79 8407 Lachlan Bruce
12 112 17:40.28 8410 Tom Fuhrman
Sum Places 143
Points 6
15 Years Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor
1 9 9 14:11.59 8501 Toby Redler
2 13 13 14:31.72 8508 Franky Maroney-Vita
3 19 19 14:48.60 8502 Josh Agnew
4 20 20 14:48.68 8504 Kaimana Barry
5 48 59 15:47.10 8509 Harry Smith
6 49 60 15:48.00 8505 Darcy Radel
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2014 GPS Cross Country Championships Y8-12

Complete By College

Report 6

TSS
16 Years

Open

10

11

12

13

14

Sum Places
Points

Position
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10
Sum Places

Points

Position

© 00 N o 0o~ W N P

U ol e =
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158

Place
12
21
27
44
46
49

199

Place
6

13

21

26

32

35

69
70
77
86
87
103
111
114

Overall
12
21
27
48
53
59
65
85
89
92

Overall
6
13
21
26
32
35
38
46
51
56
74
104
105

15:59.37
15:59.80
16:13.64
16:20.10
16:21.27
16:52.90
17:02.80
17:08.17

Time

21:46.16
22:22.15
22:32.39
23:44.37
23:52.56
24:13.13
24:27.70
25:28.16
25:38.86
26:00.20

Time

21:08.44
21:54.55
22:19.87
22:44.85
22:55.97
23:04.45
23:13.89
23:33.19
23:41.27
23:51.43
24:32.93
25:57.96
25:59.13

8507
8503
8515
8510
8512
8511
8506
8513

Bib No
8602
8603
8608
8605
8607
8606
8604
8609
8612
8611

Bib No
8701
8703
8702
8704
8708
8707
8705
8709
8706
8716
8710
8715
8718

Rawdon Briggs
Jess Rutherford
Isaiah Richardson
Matt Vertullo

Finn Lane

Tim Hurford

Cale Kalinowski
Will Dobrenov

Competitor

Jess Whitaker
Emmanuel Nyathi
Sam King

Zac Morrison
Thomas Underwood
Jack Curtis
Buddy Stanley
Jesse Layt

Sam Scott

Steve Sandeman

Competitor
Toby Henalla
Tynan Cox

Ben Hetzberg
Cleve Barrell
Charlie Martin
Jack Klementsen
Bailey Wallace
Fletcher Whinton
Freddy Dorrough
Connor Joss
Jackson Rees
Martin Young
Andrew Bridle
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2014 GPS Cross Country Championships Y8-12

Complete By College Report 6
14 121 27:02.42 8714 Andrew Robinson
15 141 28:41.13 8713 Patrice Cialdella
16 145 28:56.32 8717 Nick Willoughby
Sum Places 133
Points 7
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